
S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

1 N26-27/0001 VIVAANSH RASTOGI Male 13-Feb-22 VIPIN RASTOGI MADHVI MOHANTA 95 4 Years 01 Months 18days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

2 N26-27/0002 AVIR SHARMA Male 28-Jan-22 DEEPAK SHARMA ISHA SHARMA 95 4 Years 02 Months 03days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

DWARKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

LIST OF APPLICANTS APPLIED FOR NURSERY ADMISSION (SESSION 2026-27)

NOTE:-

1.       In case of any discrepancy (if found), kindly report by JANUARY 16, 2026 (FRIDAY) till 12:00 noon by sending e-mail to the 

school at Email ID: dwarkainternationalschool@ymail.com 

              *No query will be entertained thereafter. *

2.    Cancelled applications are highlighted with ‘Red Colour’ with reason of cancellation.

3.    Age Limit: The minimum age for admission to Pre-School (Nursery) is 3 years by 31st March 2026 of the year in which the 

admission is being sought. (In accordance with Order No. F.DE.15(172) /PSB /2016/ 9179-9188 dated 22.11.2025. by the 

Directorate of Education).

4.   The maximum age for admission to Pre-School (Nursery) is 4 years by 31st March 2026 of the year in which the admission is 

being sought. (In accordance with order dated 18/12/2015 by the Directorate of Education).

5.   Age Relaxation : The Age Relaxation of upto 30 Days may be granted at the levels of Heads of Schools in the maximum as well 

as Minimum age limit as per Circular no. F.DE.15(172) /PSB /2016/ 9179-9188 dated 22.11.2025.

6. Applicant scored 95 points are eligible for draw on 19/01/2026 (Monday).

Sector-12, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

3 N26-27/0003 BHUMI BISHT Female 25-Feb-22
HITENDRA SINGH 

BISHT
DEEPTI BISHT 95 4 Years 01 Months 06days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

4 N26-27/0004 SRISHTI DAS Female 19-Feb-23 MADHAV KUMAR ITI SHREE 90 3 Years 01 Months 12days

5 N26-27/0005 RIYAANSH PATHANIA Male 19-May-22 RITESH PATHANIA JAYA PATHANIA 95 3 Years 10 Months 12days

6 N26-27/0006 AYAAN GAUTAM Male 31-Aug-22 RANJEET KUMAR SWATI KUMARI 95 3 Years 07 Months 00days

7 N26-27/0007 MISHIKA MITTAL Female 12-Jan-23
MOHIT KUMAR 

MITTAL
KAJAL MITTAL 90 3 Years 02 Months 19days

8 N26-27/0008 SAMRUDDHI AJAY Female 05-Apr-23 AJAY GANESH R G REMYA R 90 2 Years 11 Months 26days

9 N26-27/0009 DHRUVIT GOYAL Male 06-Sep-22 SHRIKANT GOYAL KHUSHBOO AGARWAL 95 3 Years 06 Months 25days

10 N26-27/0010 NITYA SINGH SOLANKI Female 11-May-22
ARUN SINGH 

SOLANKI
RACHNA SEHRAWAT 95 3 Years 10 Months 20days

11 N26-27/0011 AAYAT HAIDER Female 03-Dec-22 MOHD HAIDER ARSHEE SIDDIQUI 95 3 Years 03 Months 28days

12 N26-27/0012 SAANVI GUPTA Female 10-Jan-23 GOURAV GUPTA SHEFALI GOEL 95 3 Years 02 Months 21days

13 N26-27/0013 MISHIKA YADAV Female 04-Jul-22
VIKASH KUMAR 

YADAV
ROBINA KOHLI 95 3 Years 08 Months 27days

14 N26-27/0014 DAKSH SONI Male 23-Feb-23 RAKESH KUMAR DEEPSHIKHA 95 3 Years 01 Months 08days

15 N26-27/0015 ATHARVA SINGH Male 30-Jun-22 RITURAJ KASHYAP NEHA KUMARI 95 3 Years 09 Months 01days

16 N26-27/0016 SARTH SOLANKI Male 24-May-22 LAKSHYA SOLANKI SWATI MITRA 95 3 Years 10 Months 07days

17 N26-27/0017 MIHIKA YADAV Female 04-Jul-22
VIKASH KUMAR 

YADAV
ROBINA KOHLI 95 3 Years 08 Months 27days

18 N26-27/0018 SRIYANSH Female 14-Dec-22 PREM KUMAR BHAWNA 90 3 Years 03 Months 17days

19 N26-27/0019 ADVIK SINGH Male 27-Oct-22 VIVEK SINGH SHALINI SINGH 90 3 Years 05 Months 04days

20 N26-27/0020 NIYATI SHARMA Female 08-Aug-22 YOGESH SHARMA SEEMA 90 3 Years 07 Months 23days

21 N26-27/0021 AADVIK VERMA Female 06-Dec-22 ANKIT VERMA SONALI SHOKEEN 90 3 Years 03 Months 25days

22 N26-27/0022 PALVIT GUPTA Male 05-Jul-22 JITENDER GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA 95 3 Years 08 Months 26days

23 N26-27/0023 TIYA Female 29-Aug-22 SATISH KUMAR KOMAL 90 3 Years 07 Months 02days
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24 N26-27/0024 AARADHYA BOSE Female 19-Dec-22 SANDEEP BOSE MADHU MITA BOSE 90 3 Years 03 Months 12days

25 N26-27/0025 GAURAVI BATRA Female 22-May-22 GAURAV BATRA MAMTA 95 3 Years 10 Months 09days

26 N26-27/0026 ANSH Male 01-Jan-22 ANSH ANSHIKA 90 4 Years 02 Months 30days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

27 N26-27/0027 DIVYANSHI JAIN Female 03-Dec-22 NIKHIL BANSAL JUHI JAIN 95 3 Years 03 Months 28days

28 N26-27/0028 KASHVI MANRAL Female 17-Oct-22 PANKAJ MANRAL TANUJA CHAUDHARY 95 3 Years 05 Months 14days

29 N26-27/0029 DHAIRYA Male 17-Feb-23 KARTIK PRIYA 95 3 Years 01 Months 14days

30 N26-27/0030 CHHAVI GOEL Female 17-Oct-22 AMAN GOEL SHILPA GOEL 95 3 Years 05 Months 14days

31 N26-27/0031 KIAAN KASHYAP Male 29-Oct-22 KANISHK KASHYAP UTTIRNA GOGIA 95 3 Years 05 Months 02days

32 N26-27/0032 ABHINAV Female 01-Jan-22 RAVI MAMTA 90 4 Years 02 Months 30days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

33 N26-27/0033 KAUSHKI SINGH Female 30-Sep-22 RAUSHAN KUMAR KUMARI MANISHA 90 3 Years 06 Months 01days

34 N26-27/0034 REVANSH THAKUR Male 19-Mar-22
ROSHAN KUMAR 

THAKUR

TANUSREE 

CHAKRABORTY
95 4 Years 00 Months 12days

35 N26-27/0035 RUDRANSH SHARMA Male 25-Dec-22 MANISH SHAW AJANTA SHARMA 95 3 Years 03 Months 06days

36 N26-27/0036 VANSH OBEROI Male 10-Nov-22 DEEPAK OBEROI SAPNA OBEROI 90 3 Years 04 Months 21days

37 N26-27/0037 ARADH Male 16-Nov-22 SAHIL GUGNANI TANU 95 3 Years 04 Months 15days

38 N26-27/0038 TRINAY RAJORIA Male 05-Jul-22 GAURAV RAJORIA NEHA RAJORIA 95 3 Years 08 Months 26days

39 N26-27/0039 NAVYA KANDHAL Female 21-Dec-22 PRAVEEN KUMAR PINKI 90 3 Years 03 Months 10days

40 N26-27/0040 TRISHIKA YADAV Female 29-Aug-22 RAVI YADAV KAVITA YADAV 95 3 Years 07 Months 02days

41 N26-27/0041 NAVISH SHARMA Male 14-Jun-22 PANKAJ SHARMA SHWE SHARMA 90 3 Years 09 Months 17days

42 N26-27/0042 VAANI BORA Female 23-Oct-22
RAJENDER SINGH 

VOHRA
LAKSHMI ADHIKARI 90 3 Years 05 Months 08days

43 N26-27/0043 RIYA KHURANA Female 12-Aug-22 JATIN KHURANA PREETI KHURANA 95 3 Years 07 Months 19days

44 N26-27/0044 NIKUNJ UPMANYU Male 18-Dec-22 MANOJ KUMAR KANCHAN SHARMA 95 3 Years 03 Months 13days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

45 N26-27/0045 AMAYRA VERMA Female 29-Jun-22 TEJ VERMA SHALINI SONI 95 3 Years 09 Months 02days

46 N26-27/0046 SAANVI KAPOOR Female 30-Nov-22 KUNAL KAPOOR PRIYA KAPOOR 95 3 Years 04 Months 01days

47 N26-27/0047 RUDRANSH THAKUR Male 20-Dec-22 ABHISHEK THAKUR PURNIMA PATIYAL 95 3 Years 03 Months 11days

48 N26-27/0048 NISHIDHA Female 26-May-22 ABHISHEK DOBHAL
TARANNAUM 

BHANDARI
95 3 Years 10 Months 05days

49 N26-27/0049 ADVIK PASRICHA Male 22-May-22 MOHIT PASRICHA BHAWNA MALHOTRA 95 3 Years 10 Months 09days

50 N26-27/0050 YUKTI VASHIST Female 11-Jul-22 VIPIN SHARMA NIDHI 95 3 Years 08 Months 20days

51 N26-27/0051 KIAANSH YADAV Male 15-Nov-22 ABHISHEK YADAV PAYAL YADAV 95 3 Years 04 Months 16days

52 N26-27/0052 SONAM KANWAL Female 27-Jan-23 SANDEEP KANWAL OLGA KANWAL 95 3 Years 02 Months 04days

53 N26-27/0053 GARVIT GUPTA Male 27-Jun-22 ABHISHEK GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA 95 3 Years 09 Months 04days

54 N26-27/0054 SRISHA SINGH Female 02-Dec-22
AMAN PRATAP 

SINGH

PRAGATI PRATAP 

SINGH
95 3 Years 03 Months 29days

55 N26-27/0055 ARADHAYA AJMANI Female 22-Jul-22 NIKUNJ AJMANI ESHA AJMANI 95 3 Years 08 Months 09days

56 N26-27/0056 YUVAAN SOOD Male 13-Jan-23 VIPUL SOOD TRIPTI MEHRA 95 3 Years 02 Months 18days

57 N26-27/0057 IVAAN SHARMA Male 14-Sep-22 VARUN SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA 95 3 Years 06 Months 17days

58 N26-27/0058 PRASHVI AGGARWAL Female 05-Jul-22 MANISH GUPTA REENA GUPTA 95 3 Years 08 Months 26days

59 N26-27/0059 ARYAN SINGH Male 02-Jan-23 YASH PAL SINGH RICHA SINGH 95 3 Years 02 Months 29days

60 N26-27/0060 NAITIK KANDPAL Male 27-Oct-22 MANOJ KANDPAL SONIA SATI 90 3 Years 05 Months 04days

61 N26-27/0061 NIRVAIR SACHDEVA Male 28-Oct-22 PARUL SACHDEVA DIVYA 90 3 Years 05 Months 03days

62 N26-27/0062 VISHANT KANDARI Female 28-Feb-23 PRADEEP KANDARI REETA RANI 90 3 Years 01 Months 03days

63 N26-27/0063 AMIKA GUPTA Female 21-Jul-22 AMIT GUPTA REKHA GUPTA 95 3 Years 08 Months 10days

64 N26-27/0064 DIVIJ PATHAK Male 19-May-22
VINAY KUMER 

PATHAK
PRIYANKA PATHAK 95 3 Years 10 Months 12days

65 N26-27/0065 LAVANYA DAGAR Female 08-Nov-22 MOHIT KUMAR CHANCHAL RANI 95 3 Years 04 Months 23days
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66 N26-27/0066 NAYSHA DEO Female 21-Jun-22 AJAY KUMAR CHARU DHAMI 95 3 Years 09 Months 10days

67 N26-27/0067 VAANI THAKUR Female 19-May-22 MUKESH THAKUR MONIKA 95 3 Years 10 Months 12days

68 N26-27/0068 AADVIK SINGH Male 27-Sep-22 PANKAJ SINGH SUNITA SINGH 90 3 Years 06 Months 04days

69 N26-27/0069 UJJITI MUNJAL Female 03-Jan-23 DEEPAK MUNJAL NITI 90 3 Years 02 Months 28days

70 N26-27/0070 SAMARTH CHAUHAN Male 17-Mar-23 VIJAY KUMAR SHIPRA JAIN 95 3 Years 00 Months 14days

71 N26-27/0071 THIRISHKA Female 11-Sep-22 RAVI KUMAR KOPAL 95 3 Years 06 Months 20days

72 N26-27/0072 MISHIKA SHARMA Female 18-Oct-22 KESHAV SHARMA RUCHI SHARMA 95 3 Years 05 Months 13days

73 N26-27/0073 VAMIKA SHARMA Female 28-Nov-22 RAHUL SHARMA SURBHI KHANDELWAL 95 3 Years 04 Months 03days

74 N26-27/0074 ARSHIV SINGH NAKOTI Male 19-Apr-22 AJAY SINGH RITA PUNDIR 95 3 Years 11 Months 12days

75 N26-27/0075 JAS DOGRA Male 23-Apr-22 SURINDER DOGRA JYOTI BHATIA 95 3 Years 11 Months 08days

76 N26-27/0076 ADHIRAJ KHOSLA Male 08-Jun-22 RAHUL KHOSLA KUDRAT KHOSLA 95 3 Years 09 Months 23days

77 N26-27/0077 ATHARV SHARMA Male 11-Oct-22 AMULAYA SHARMA BHAVNA BATISH 95 3 Years 05 Months 20days

78 N26-27/0078 SHANAYA JAITLY Female 14-Nov-22 GAURAV JAITLY UDAY SHREE 95 3 Years 04 Months 17days

79 N26-27/0079 RAGHAV SHARMA Male 14-Jun-22 RAHUL SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA 95 3 Years 09 Months 17days

80 N26-27/0080 DARSH THAKUR Male 12-Apr-22 ASHWANI KUMAR RUBY KUMARI 90 3 Years 11 Months 19days

81 N26-27/0081 SHIVAY SHARMA Male 16-Oct-22 VISHAL SHARMA SAKSHI SHARMA 95 3 Years 05 Months 15days

82 N26-27/0082 KUSHAGRA SHARMA Male 02-Jun-22 HIMANSHU SHARMA MANINDER KAHOL 95 3 Years 09 Months 29days

83 N26-27/0083 KARTIK ROHILA Male 23-Aug-22 ANURAG ROHILA MEENAKSHI 95 3 Years 07 Months 08days

84 N26-27/0084 ADVIK KUSHWAHA Male 03-Sep-22
DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR
SUDHA 90 3 Years 06 Months 28days

85 N26-27/0085 KIYANSH MITTAL Male 26-Jul-22 NISHI KANT MITTAL MOHITA BANSAL 95 3 Years 08 Months 05days

86 N26-27/0086 ANMOL KALRA Male 18-Aug-22 PRAMOD KALRA TANIA 90 3 Years 07 Months 13days
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87 N26-27/0087 KIARA MITTAL Female 26-Jul-22 NISHI KANT MITTAL MOHITA BANSAL 95 3 Years 08 Months 05days

88 N26-27/0088 ADVIK JAIN Male 17-Jun-22 RONAK JAIN NIDHI JAIN 95 3 Years 09 Months 14days

89 N26-27/0089 RADHYA YADAV Female 01-Sep-22 HARVINDER YADAV
VANDANA 

AMARNATH YADAV
95 3 Years 06 Months 30days

90 N26-27/0090 ANVIK CHOPRA Male 12-Oct-22 NITISH CHOPRA MEENAKSHI CHOPRA 90 3 Years 05 Months 19days

91 N26-27/0091 DARSH BANSAL Female 04-Jun-22
AMIT KUMAR 

BANSAL
DEEPSHI BANSAL 95 3 Years 09 Months 27days

92 N26-27/0092 SRINIKAGHOSH GHOSH Female 22-May-22
SUBHOBRATA 

GHOSH
AYANIKA GHOSH 90 3 Years 10 Months 09days

93 N26-27/0093 TRISHIKA CHAUHAN Female 23-Feb-23
PRASHANT 

CHAUHAN
SNEHA CHAUHAN 95 3 Years 01 Months 08days

94 N26-27/0094 ARANSH RATHI Male 25-Mar-23 AKHIL RATHI SHEFALI 95 3 Years 00 Months 06days

95 N26-27/0095 TRISHA GARG Female 08-Jul-22 PRADEEP GUPTA MANISHA GUPTA 95 3 Years 08 Months 23days

96 N26-27/0096 MANASVI YADAV Female 04-Jul-22 ROHIT YADAV KANCHAN YADAV 95 3 Years 08 Months 27days

97 N26-27/0097 AAVYAAN BELWAL Male 26-Feb-22 AASHISH BELWAL PREETI BELWAL 95 4 Years 01 Months 05days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

98 N26-27/0098 ADHVIK GUPTA Male 25-Aug-22 AKANSH GUPTA YAMINI GUPTA 95 3 Years 07 Months 06days

99 N26-27/0099 VARDAAN DHINGRA Male 17-May-22 ISHANT DHINGRA NEHA DHINGRA 85 3 Years 10 Months 14days

100 N26-27/0100 BHOOMI GUPTA Female 27-Jun-22
SANJAY KUMAR 

KUMAR
POOJA GUPTA 95 3 Years 09 Months 04days

101 N26-27/0101
ATHARVA 

BHAGOLIWAL
Male 09-Nov-22

HIMANSHU 

BHAGOLIWAL
ANUSHREE SAXENA 95 3 Years 04 Months 22days

102 N26-27/0102 SAANVI SINGH Female 14-Jan-23 AMIT KUMAR GUNJA KUMARI 95 3 Years 02 Months 17days

103 N26-27/0103 VIAAN GULRAJANI Male 20-Aug-22 JATIN GULRAJANI KIRAN GULWANI 95 3 Years 07 Months 11days

104 N26-27/0104 MADHAV Male 11-Oct-22 VINAY KUMAR SAVITA 90 3 Years 05 Months 20days

105 N26-27/0105 BISMITA NAYAK Female 02-Nov-22
BINOD KUMAR 

NAYAK
RASHMITA BEHERA 95 3 Years 04 Months 29days

106 N26-27/0106 NAVYA ARORA Female 22-Dec-22 JAYANT ARORA LIPIKA ARORA 95 3 Years 03 Months 09days

107 N26-27/0107
TRAYAKSH 

MENDIRATTA
Male 22-Oct-22

CHINKLE 

MENDIRATTA
NEETU ARORA 95 3 Years 05 Months 09days
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108 N26-27/0108 DHARIKA SHARMA Female 08-Oct-22 KARTIK SHARMA SAKSHI TANWAR 95 3 Years 05 Months 23days

109 N26-27/0109 INNAYAT CHAWLA Female 21-Apr-23 MUKUL CHAWLA TANYA CHAWLA 95 2 Years 11 Months 10days

110 N26-27/0110 ATHARV NEGI Male 10-Aug-22 BHUPENDRA SINGH SARIKA GUSAIN 95 3 Years 07 Months 21days

111 N26-27/0111 VIHAAN LALWANI Male 03-Jan-23 DINESH KUMAR POOJA 95 3 Years 02 Months 28days

112 N26-27/0112 AARAV BAGHLA Male 30-Jan-23 GAURAV BAGHLA SONAM MALHOTRA 90 3 Years 02 Months 01days

113 N26-27/0113 KRISHA SHARMA Female 21-May-22
MANISH KUMAR 

SHARMA
SONIYA SHARMA 95 3 Years 10 Months 10days

114 N26-27/0114 YASH RATTAN Male 17-Dec-22 MAYUR RATTAN SHIKHA 95 3 Years 03 Months 14days

115 N26-27/0115 KABIR TANWAR Male 12-Aug-22 RISHABH TANWAR KAJAL 95 3 Years 07 Months 19days

116 N26-27/0116 KAVYA RAWAT Female 15-Nov-22 DEVINDER SINGH ROSHNI KUMARI 95 3 Years 04 Months 16days

117 N26-27/0117 HARSIMRAT KAUR Female 27-Jul-22 SANDEEP SINGH SHARANBIR KAUR 95 3 Years 08 Months 04days

118 N26-27/0118 ZISHYA BHAGAT Female 18-Mar-23 RAHUL BHAGAT SHAVI 95 3 Years 00 Months 13days

119 N26-27/0119 VEDIKA KUKRETI Female 02-Feb-23
KULDEEP KUMAR 

KUKRETI
NEELAM LAKHERA 95 3 Years 01 Months 29days

120 N26-27/0120 OM GUPTA Male 07-Mar-23 UDIT GUPTA DEEPSHIKHA 95 3 Years 00 Months 24days

121 N26-27/0121 AARADHYA VERMA Female 09-Feb-23 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMMA 90 3 Years 01 Months 22days

122 N26-27/0122 SHIVANSH VERMA Male 09-Feb-23 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMMA 90 3 Years 01 Months 22days

123 N26-27/0123
VIKRAMADITYA 

THAKUR
Male 08-Jul-22

PUSHPENDRA 

PRATAP SINGH 
SARCHANA 95 3 Years 08 Months 23days

124 N26-27/0124 AVIKA JAISWAL Female 04-Feb-23 RAKESH RANJAN PRITI KUMARI 90 3 Years 01 Months 27days

125 N26-27/0125 PRAVALIKA BEHERA Female 04-Mar-22
GHUMANTA KUMAR 

BEHERA
GITANJALI JENA 90 4 Years 00 Months 27days

126 N26-27/0126 AARUSH GUPTA Male 10-Sep-22 RANJEET KUMAR SANJU GUPTA 95 3 Years 06 Months 21days

127 N26-27/0127 VARTIKA YADAV Female 27-Feb-23 AVINASH YADAV NIDHI YADAV 95 3 Years 01 Months 04days

128 N26-27/0128 ASHVIK KUMAR Male 31-Jan-22 ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN 95 4 Years 02 Months 00days REJECTED (OVERAGE)
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129 N26-27/0129 NIRVI YADAV Female 10-May-22 YOGESH YADAV SARITA 95 3 Years 10 Months 21days

130 N26-27/0130 KAVISH SINGH Male 02-Mar-23 MAAN SINGH PRIYANKA 95 3 Years 00 Months 29days

131 N26-27/0131 EKANSH BHARDWAJ Male 26-Mar-23
PARMOD KUMAR 

SHARMA
ANU SHARMA 90 3 Years 00 Months 05days

132 N26-27/0132 DAIVIK CHAUHAN Male 26-Jul-22 MOHIT CHAUHAN RITU TOMAR 95 3 Years 08 Months 05days

133 N26-27/0133 YOGIT PARASHAR Male 02-Oct-22 KULDEEP PARASAR KUMARI LAXMI 95 3 Years 05 Months 29days

134 N26-27/0134 BHAVIN MALIK Male 04-Oct-22 AKSHAY MALIK MEGHA SHARMA 95 3 Years 05 Months 27days

135 N26-27/0135 VAMIKA DHIMAN Female 11-May-22
ROHIT KUMAR 

DHIMAN
SONALI DHIMAN 95 3 Years 10 Months 20days

136 N26-27/0136 DEEPANSHI MALIK Female 18-Apr-23 AMIT MALIK ANKITA 95 2 Years 11 Months 13days

137 N26-27/0137 AASHVI NEGI Female 02-Nov-22 KULDEEP SINGH
VIJAYA SAJWAN 

SINGH
95 3 Years 04 Months 29days

138 N26-27/0138
SOORYANSH 

KUSHWAHA
Male 22-Aug-22 SOORAJ KUSHWAHA AMBICA 95 3 Years 07 Months 09days

139 N26-27/0139 ANIKA Female 09-Apr-22 RAVI PRAKASH MAUSHAMI KUMARI 95 3 Years 11 Months 22days

140 N26-27/0140 VIVAN CHAUHAN Male 03-Nov-22 VIJAY KUMAR PREETI 95 3 Years 04 Months 28days

141 N26-27/0141 ANAYA JHA Female 22-Aug-22 PREM SHANKAR JHA DEEPA MISHRA 95 3 Years 07 Months 09days

142 N26-27/0142 KANAV GOYAL Male 12-Nov-22 SUMIT GOYAL KANIKA GUPTA 95 3 Years 04 Months 19days

143 N26-27/0143 ADVIK BINDRA Male 23-Jun-22 TUSHAR BINDRA SHALU CHAUHAN 95 3 Years 09 Months 08days

144 N26-27/0144 YUVANSH KASHYAP Male 03-Oct-22 UMESH KASHYAP YAMINI 95 3 Years 05 Months 28days

145 N26-27/0145 TEJAS JHA Male 20-Dec-22 SAAGAR JHA RUPAM KUMARI 95 3 Years 03 Months 11days

146 N26-27/0146 SAACHI TYAGI Female 24-May-22 BHARAT BHUSHAN PRERNA TYAGI 90 3 Years 10 Months 07days

147 N26-27/0147 AYANSH GAUTAM Male 26-Apr-22
HARSH VARDHAN 

GAUTAM
SHWETA 95 3 Years 11 Months 05days

148 N26-27/0148 YUKTI SINGH Female 15-Jun-22 JAIDEEP SINGH PRITY KUMARI 90 3 Years 09 Months 16days

149 N26-27/0149 BHOOMI SINGH Female 15-Jun-22 JAIDEEP SINGH PRITY KUMARI 90 3 Years 09 Months 16days
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150 N26-27/0150 RIDIT MITRA Male 07-Jul-22 SOURAV KUMAR RASHI JOSHI 90 3 Years 08 Months 24days

151 N26-27/0151 NAKSH SAURAV Male 04-Sep-22
RAHUL KUMAR 

SAURAV
SHREYASHRI RUPAM 95 3 Years 06 Months 27days

152 N26-27/0152 YASHIKA SHARMA Female 27-Oct-22 MANISH SHARMA SHIKHA KUMARI 95 3 Years 05 Months 04days

153 N26-27/0153 KHEVVANSHU RAJPUT Male 05-Oct-22 LITISQE KUMAR SAKSHI 95 3 Years 05 Months 26days

154 N26-27/0154 AARVI SETHH Female 11-Nov-22 ANIESSH SETHH AVOM GUPTA 95 3 Years 04 Months 20days

155 N26-27/0155 AVYA RAINA MUJOO Female 04-Nov-22
SAGAR RAINA 

MUJOO

IPSA DR. C.P. BHAN 

BHAN
95 3 Years 04 Months 27days

156 N26-27/0156 KARTIK Male 23-Aug-22
NAVIN CHANDER 

SHARMA
BABY 90 3 Years 07 Months 08days

157 N26-27/0157 GUARI KHANNA Female 09-Sep-22 NIKHIL KHANNA NISHA KHANNA 90 3 Years 06 Months 22days

158 N26-27/0158 ARSHLEEN KAUR Female 16-Dec-22 KAMAL JEET SINGH RAJBIR KAUR 95 3 Years 03 Months 15days

159 N26-27/0159 KRITI Female 15-Oct-22 MANISH PANDEY NEHA 90 3 Years 05 Months 16days

160 N26-27/0160 ARJOI KAUR Female 15-Oct-22
GURPREET SINGH 

DHINGRA
TARANPREET KAUR 90 3 Years 05 Months 16days DUPLICATE (N/26-27/0484)

161 N26-27/0161 MRITANSH KHETRAPAL Male 30-Jul-22 ANKUR KHETRAPAL MONIKA PAHUJA 95 3 Years 08 Months 01days

162 N26-27/0162 KIYANSH Male 29-Jun-22 SUNIL KUMAR NEELAM DEVI 95 3 Years 09 Months 02days

163 N26-27/0163 SHIVAAN VASHISHT Male 15-Jul-22 RAHUL VASHISHT PREETI VASHISHT 90 3 Years 08 Months 16days

164 N26-27/0164 YAKSHITA GOEL Female 08-Aug-22 VINAY KUMAR RENU 90 3 Years 07 Months 23days

165 N26-27/0165 ANAYKA RAWAT Female 19-Dec-22
NAVEEN SINGH 

RAWAT
HEMA RAWAT 95 3 Years 03 Months 12days

166 N26-27/0166
RIDHAAN DUTTA 

GUPTA
Male 02-Jun-22

VARUN DUTTA 

GUPTA

RIDHIMA DUTTA 

GUPTA
95 3 Years 09 Months 29days

167 N26-27/0167 ADVIKA BAGHEL Female 21-Feb-23 ABHISHEK BAGHEL KOMAL BAGHAIL 95 3 Years 01 Months 10days

168 N26-27/0168 YUVIKA Female 18-Jun-22 RATAN KUMAR BABY 95 3 Years 09 Months 13days

169 N26-27/0169 DHAIRYA VERMA Male 26-Mar-23
DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR
PRITI KUMARI 95 3 Years 00 Months 05days DUPLICATE  (N26-27/0174)

170 N26-27/0170 ADVIKA RAJ Female 29-Aug-22 ALOK KUMAR ARCHANA SRIWASTVA 95 3 Years 07 Months 02days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

171 N26-27/0171 LAKSHAY SHARMA Male 30-Jun-22 SHIVI SHARMA KHYATI 95 3 Years 09 Months 01days

172 N26-27/0172 DARSH AGARWAL Female 21-Jun-22
VED PARKASH 

AGARWAL
SUMAN AGARWAL 90 3 Years 09 Months 10days

173 N26-27/0173 VEDANSH NANDA Male 06-Feb-23 SARTHAK NANDA NIDHI NANDA 95 3 Years 01 Months 25days

174 N26-27/0174 DHAIRYA VERMA Male 26-Mar-23
DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR
PRITI KUMARI 95 3 Years 00 Months 05days

REJECTED- DUPLICATE  (N26-

27/0169)

175 N26-27/0175 DVISHIK GARG Male 09-May-23 ARUN GARG SRISHTI GUPTA 95 2 Years 10 Months 22days REJECTED (UNDERAGE)

176 N26-27/0176 PRANSH GUPTA Male 05-Sep-22 RAM SAGAR GUPTA NEHA KASAUDHAN 90 3 Years 06 Months 26days

177 N26-27/0177 SHIVIKSHA SHARMA Female 09-Dec-22 RAHUL SHARMA ANJALI RANI 95 3 Years 03 Months 22days

178 N26-27/0178 KANISHKA ROHILLA Female 04-May-22 ANKUR MONIKA 95 3 Years 10 Months 27days

179 N26-27/0179 AYUSHMAAN YADAV Male 16-Dec-22 AMIT YADAV JYOTI YADAV 95 3 Years 03 Months 15days

180 N26-27/0180 SHARVI Female 17-Jul-22 MOHIT MITTAL SHWETA 95 3 Years 08 Months 14days

181 N26-27/0181 SIDDHIKSHA PAUL Female 24-Oct-22 CA RAHUL PAUL ADV SUCHITRA PAUL 90 3 Years 05 Months 07days

182 N26-27/0182 AMAYRA GAHLOT Female 02-Jan-23 ASHISH GAHLOT PREETI 95 3 Years 02 Months 29days

183 N26-27/0183 ARPITA ARYA Female 05-Jan-23 AMIT PRAKASH RENU ARYA 95 3 Years 02 Months 26days

184 N26-27/0184
YAKSH ROY 

CHOUDHARY
Male 03-Oct-22

PRABHAKAR 

CHOUDHARY
SWATI KUMARI 95 3 Years 05 Months 28days

185 N26-27/0185 AVYUKT KAPOOR Male 20-Feb-23 NEERAJ KAPOOR RASHMI CHAURASIA 95 3 Years 01 Months 11days

186 N26-27/0186
SAMBHAV ANANDA 

MISHRA
Male 01-Apr-22

BINAYANANDA 

MISHRA
RENU JAIN 95 3 Years 11 Months 30days

187 N26-27/0187 NAITIK Male 03-Sep-22 AKSHAY JANGIR BHUMIKA 90 3 Years 06 Months 28days

188 N26-27/0188 HRITIKA BHANDARI Female 26-Aug-22
ANOOP SINGH 

BHANDARI
SONIA 90 3 Years 07 Months 05days

189 N26-27/0189 YASHVI HARDAINIYA Female 29-Oct-22
ANURUDRA KUMAR 

HARDAINIYA
SWATI PATHAK 90 3 Years 05 Months 02days

190 N26-27/0190 PRANKIT PAUL Male 06-Aug-22 PRITAM PAUL LIPI PAUL 95 3 Years 07 Months 25days

191 N26-27/0191 RAMYA KATARE Female 20-Dec-22 SAURABH KATARE SHRADDHA GUPTA 90 3 Years 03 Months 11days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

192 N26-27/0192 SHAURYA RANA Male 19-Jun-22 AKSHAT RANA PRAGYA KHAGWAL 95 3 Years 09 Months 12days

193 N26-27/0193 TWISHA Female 13-Feb-23
RAVI KUMAR 

HARSOLIYA
NEELAM 90 3 Years 01 Months 18days

194 N26-27/0194 NITIKA YADAV Female 18-Jan-23 JAYANT YADAV DIVYA YADAV 95 3 Years 02 Months 13days

195 N26-27/0195 DIARA BENIWAL Female 09-Jan-23 DEVANG BENIWAL ROOPALI BENIWAL 95 3 Years 02 Months 22days

196 N26-27/0196 JASHVI YADAV Female 04-Oct-22
PANKAJ KUMAR 

KUMAR
SANGEETA YADAV 90 3 Years 05 Months 27days

197 N26-27/0197 GAVYA BANSAL Female 08-Sep-22 MANISH BANSAL NEHA BANSAL 95 3 Years 06 Months 23days

198 N26-27/0198 ANAISHA GOYAL Female 24-Jan-23 NIKHIL GOYAL ANITA RANI MITTAL 95 3 Years 02 Months 07days

199 N26-27/0199 RAGHAV KUMAR Male 14-Jul-22 ABHISHEK KUMAR
SADHANA KUMARI 

DAS
90 3 Years 08 Months 17days

200 N26-27/0200 AADYA SHARMA Female 07-Apr-22 AKSHIT SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA 95 3 Years 11 Months 24days

201 N26-27/0201 MAYESHA LASKAR Female 16-Nov-22
SULAEM MUSADDIQ 

LASKAR

ELINA AMIN 

MAJUMDER
95 3 Years 04 Months 15days

202 N26-27/0202 KIRAT SATIJA Female 24-May-22 DEEPAK SATIJA PRIYA SATIJA 90 3 Years 10 Months 07days

203 N26-27/0203 HANSIKA MODI Female 04-Feb-23 RITESH KUMAR SWETA KUMARI 90 3 Years 01 Months 27days

204 N26-27/0204 AADHYA SHUKLA Female 05-Jan-22 KSHITIJ SHUKLA VINITA TIWARI 90 4 Years 02 Months 26days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

205 N26-27/0205 VIANSH TANWAR Male 28-Feb-23 AKASH TANWAR ANKITA 95 3 Years 01 Months 03days

206 N26-27/0206 TRARITI SENGUPTA Female 23-Jun-22
SUBHARTI 

SENGUPTA
PRIYANKA SARKAR 95 3 Years 09 Months 08days

207 N26-27/0207 AVIRAAJ AGARWAL Male 07-Aug-22 ANKIT AGARWAL POOJA SHARMA 95 3 Years 07 Months 24days

208 N26-27/0208 TAKSH MAHENDROO Male 11-Jun-22 DHRUV MAHENDOO ESHA MAHENDROO 95 3 Years 09 Months 20days

209 N26-27/0209 SAANVIKA SINGH Female 15-Jul-22 ABHISHEK SINGH RASHMI 95 3 Years 08 Months 16days

210 N26-27/0210 HITANSH BISHT Male 24-Aug-22 HIMANSHU BISHT NISHA BISHT 95 3 Years 07 Months 07days

211 N26-27/0211 PULKIT GOEL Male 06-Jul-22 SHUBHAM GOEL AARTI GOEL 95 3 Years 08 Months 25days

212 N26-27/0212 TEJAL TEHLAN Female 17-Jan-23 HIMANSHU TEHLAN POOJA DAGAR 95 3 Years 02 Months 14days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

213 N26-27/0213 ERICA MAHAJAN Female 31-Aug-22 SAHIL MAHAJAN ISHNOI DUBEY 95 3 Years 07 Months 00days

214 N26-27/0214 MAHIRA SHOKEEN Female 02-Apr-23 VIKAS AMARPREET KAUR 90 2 Years 11 Months 29days

215 N26-27/0215 AMAIRA SACHDEVA Female 21-Jun-22 AMIT SACHDEVA VANDANA 95 3 Years 09 Months 10days

216 N26-27/0216 HITANSHI Female 22-Sep-22 ARJUN JAYA 95 3 Years 06 Months 09days

217 N26-27/0217 VANI BHARDWAJ Female 10-Nov-22 ATUL BHARDWAJ
RACHNA RACHNA 

BHARDWAJ
95 3 Years 04 Months 21days

218 N26-27/0218
AGASTYA SINGH 

CHHAPOLA
Male 13-Aug-22

KUMAR GAURAV 

CHHAPOLA
SUNITA BRAJWASHI 95 3 Years 07 Months 18days

219 N26-27/0219 PRANIKA SHARMA Female 09-Sep-22 SOURABH SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 95 3 Years 06 Months 22days

220 N26-27/0220 SHIVOHAM RAI Male 17-Oct-22 NITIN KUMAR RAI ANU RAI 90 3 Years 05 Months 14days

221 N26-27/0221
KANISHKA 

SHRIVASTAVA
Female 25-Jan-23

SURAJ KUMAR 

SRIWASTWA

PRIYANKA 

SHRIVASTAV
90 3 Years 02 Months 06days

222 N26-27/0222 ANGAD GAHLOT Male 06-Sep-22 ASHISH GAHLOT JYOTI GAHLOT 95 3 Years 06 Months 25days

223 N26-27/0223 RIYANSH PANDEY Male 04-Aug-22 KUNAL PANDEY ANINDITA PANDEY 95 3 Years 07 Months 27days

224 N26-27/0224 HANSHIT MITTAL Male 04-Feb-23 GAURAV MITTAL KHUSHBOO MITTAL 95 3 Years 01 Months 27days

225 N26-27/0225
SHREYANSH 

GANGOPADHYAY
Male 18-May-22

SAYANTAN 

GANGOPADHYAY

ANKHI 

GANGOPADHYAY
95 3 Years 10 Months 13days

226 N26-27/0226 DAKSHITA CHAUHAN Female 14-Mar-22 GAUTAM CHAUHAN CHITRA 90 4 Years 00 Months 17days

227 N26-27/0227 ANVI Female 22-Feb-23 TARUN KUMAR PRIYA 95 3 Years 01 Months 09days

228 N26-27/0228 SHIVAY PANDEY Male 02-May-22
SURAJ KUMAR 

PANDEY
ANSHUL SHARMA 95 3 Years 10 Months 29days

229 N26-27/0229 VIRAT ARORA Female 12-Feb-23 HARSHIT ARORA RIDHI ARORA 90 3 Years 01 Months 19days

230 N26-27/0230
NIVIRA GANESH 

SEKARAN
Female 03-Jul-22 RAVI SEKARAN DHARINI GANESH 95 3 Years 08 Months 28days

231 N26-27/0231 KATYAYANI CHAUHAN Female 18-Aug-22
KUMAR SAHIB 

CHAUHAN

ASHWINI ANKUSH 

HANDE
95 3 Years 07 Months 13days

232 N26-27/0232 KAVYA RALHAN Female 26-Apr-23 TOSHIT RALHAN PARUL RALHAN 95 2 Years 11 Months 05days

233 N26-27/0233 VEDANT SINGH Male 28-Mar-23
MUKESH KUMAR 

SINGH
BIPASHA SARMAH 95 3 Years 00 Months 03days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

234 N26-27/0234 VIHAN PAL Male 03-May-22 RAVI KUMAR ARCHANA PAL 95 3 Years 10 Months 28days

235 N26-27/0235
SHAMBHAVI 

SHRIVASTAVA
Female 02-Mar-23 SONU KUMAR RAJNI SHRIVASTAVA 90 3 Years 00 Months 29days

236 N26-27/0236 TUVIKSH MORODIA Female 22-Oct-22
ASHOK KUMAR 

MORODIA
SAPNA KUMARI 90 3 Years 05 Months 09days

237 N26-27/0237 ISHA SINGH Female 28-Feb-23 PRADEEP SINGH MADHU SINGH 90 3 Years 01 Months 03days

238 N26-27/0238 AAROHI BHARDWAJ Female 08-Mar-22 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ PRIYANKA BHARDWAJ 90 4 Years 00 Months 23days

239 N26-27/0239 PRAJAKTA DWIVEDI Female 20-Mar-22 PURNENDU DWIVEDI POONAM DWIVEDI 95 4 Years 00 Months 11days

240 N26-27/0240 ADVIKA BHARDWAJ Female 08-Mar-22 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ PRIYANKA SHARMA 95 4 Years 00 Months 23days

241 N26-27/0241 SHREET GOEL Female 03-Jun-22 MAYANK GOEL SNEHA GOEL 90 3 Years 09 Months 28days

242 N26-27/0242 YUVAAN GUPTA Male 19-Aug-22 AAKASH GUPTA MANSI GARG 95 3 Years 07 Months 12days

243 N26-27/0243 MADHAV MUDGAL Male 09-Dec-22 AMAN MUDGAL HIMANI VASHISHT 95 3 Years 03 Months 22days

244 N26-27/0244 EVIKA ARORA Female 22-Apr-23 VINEET ARORA SAKSHI UPPAL ARORA 95 2 Years 11 Months 09days

245 N26-27/0245 VAISHNAVI SISODIYA Female 17-Sep-22 SANCHIT SISODIYA SWATI GAHLAUT 95 3 Years 06 Months 14days

246 N26-27/0246 ARSH CHOPRA Male 02-Mar-23 NIRVICK CHOPRA GARGI CHOPRA 95 3 Years 00 Months 29days

247 N26-27/0247
SHIVANSHIKA AKSHAY 

GOSWAMI
Female 09-Sep-22

AKSHAY KUMAR 

GOSWAMI
HARSHA BHARTI 95 3 Years 06 Months 22days

248 N26-27/0248 ABEER CHOPRA Male 02-Mar-23 NIRVICK CHOPRA GARGI CHOPRA 90 3 Years 00 Months 29days

249 N26-27/0249 ADVIK MONGA Male 12-Aug-22 DEEPANSHU MONGA DEEPIKA MONGA 90 3 Years 07 Months 19days

250 N26-27/0250 MISHIKA PANDIT Female 13-Apr-22 MRIGANK PANDIT JYOTI SHARMA 90 3 Years 11 Months 18days

251 N26-27/0251 KRISHIVYA HARNAL Female 22-Feb-22 PRATEEK HARNAL KOMAL HARNAL 95 4 Years 01 Months 09days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

252 N26-27/0252 PRIYANSHU GUPTA Male 30-May-22 ASHUTOSH PRIYANKA KUMARI 95 3 Years 10 Months 01days

253 N26-27/0253 RIDIT SAH Male 01-Feb-23 RAJAN SAH SEEMA KUMARI 90 3 Years 01 Months 30days

254 N26-27/0254 VEDANSH BHARDWAJ Female 21-Nov-22
SHUBHAM 

BHARDWAJ
MANDISHA SHARMA 95 3 Years 04 Months 10days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

255 N26-27/0255 IVAAN SHARMA Male 03-Jan-23 NIMIT SHARMA SHIVANI CHAUDHARY 95 3 Years 02 Months 28days

256 N26-27/0256 GARV VATS Male 17-Jun-22 ARVIND KUMAR JIGYANSHU 90 3 Years 09 Months 14days

257 N26-27/0257 MYRA GOEL Female 20-Jul-22 NITIN GOEL SAIJAL BANSAL 95 3 Years 08 Months 11days

258 N26-27/0258 RAGHAV GUPTA Male 25-Jun-22
NIKHIL KUMAR 

GUPTA
AKANKSHA GUPTA 90 3 Years 09 Months 06days

259 N26-27/0259 GIRISHA JHA Female 11-Dec-22
RATANDEEP KUMAR 

PAWAN
NIBHA JHA 90 3 Years 03 Months 20days

260 N26-27/0260 DEEPISHA Female 26-May-22 KISHAN KUMAR SHAKTI 90 3 Years 10 Months 05days

261 N26-27/0261 CHETNA KARHANA Female 19-Jul-22 ADESH SUSHILA 90 3 Years 08 Months 12days

262 N26-27/0262 KIAAN BALUNI Male 27-Dec-22 PRRIYANK BALUNI RAMA BALUNI 95 3 Years 03 Months 04days

263 N26-27/0263 KASHVI SHARMA Female 03-Jun-22 ROHIT BHARTI 95 3 Years 09 Months 28days

264 N26-27/0264 RIDIT BANSAL Male 14-Jun-22
SUSHIL KUMAR 

BANSAL
NIDHI JAIN 95 3 Years 09 Months 17days

265 N26-27/0265 YUVAAN SINGH Male 05-Jan-23
MANOJ KUMAR 

SINGH
KANCHAN KUMARI 90 3 Years 02 Months 26days

266 N26-27/0266 RIDDHI SAINI Female 11-Mar-23 GAURAV SAINI ARCHANA SAINI 95 3 Years 00 Months 20days

267 N26-27/0267 ARIKA TIWARI Female 25-Jun-22
AJAY SUBHASH 

TIWARI
DR. CHARUL TIWARI 95 3 Years 09 Months 06days

268 N26-27/0268 ARAYA TIWARI Female 25-Jun-22
AJAY SUBHASH 

TIWARI
DR CHARUL TIWARI 95 3 Years 09 Months 06days

269 N26-27/0269 HANESSA PANDEY Female 04-Jun-22 MANISH PANDEY
GUNEET KAUR 

MAKKAR
95 3 Years 09 Months 27days

270 N26-27/0270 KAVYA Female 21-Aug-22 SACHIN KUMAR SAROJ KUMARI 95 3 Years 07 Months 10days

271 N26-27/0271 AVYAAN KHANNA Male 08-Nov-22 SAHIL KHANNA JYOTI MAHATO 95 3 Years 04 Months 23days

272 N26-27/0272 LAVIT MANCHANDA Female 15-Dec-22 ASHIM MANCHANDA PRIYANKA RANGWANI 95 3 Years 03 Months 16days

273 N26-27/0273 INAAYA SARFARAZ Female 25-Oct-22
MOHD SARFARAZ 

ALAM
SHIKHA GUPTA 95 3 Years 05 Months 06days

274 N26-27/0274 DEVANYA SEHGAL Female 26-Jan-23 SANDEEP SEHGAL NIDHI SEHGAL 90 3 Years 02 Months 05days

275 N26-27/0275 SHIVANSHI NAG Female 26-Sep-22 DR. SIBENDU NAG MOUMITA NAG 95 3 Years 06 Months 05days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

276 N26-27/0276 SAANVI GUPTA Female 21-Jun-22 MAYANK GUPTA KAJAL SHAW 90 3 Years 09 Months 10days

277 N26-27/0277 SHIVANSH SHAH Male 27-Feb-23 MANOJ KUMAR KUSUM 95 3 Years 01 Months 04days

278 N26-27/0278 ASHVEER JAKHAR Male 30-Mar-23 AVINASH JAKHAR AISHWARYA SHARMA 90 3 Years 00 Months 01days

279 N26-27/0279 JASNOOR AHUJA Female 03-Oct-22 ANKUR AHUJA CHITRA ARORA 95 3 Years 05 Months 28days

280 N26-27/0280
GAURANSHI 

BHARDWAJ
Female 14-Mar-22 GAURAV BHARDWAJ PAYAL 90 4 Years 00 Months 17days

281 N26-27/0281 SHIVANYA KUMARI Female 07-Dec-22 AWADHESH KUMAR GITA KUMARI PARIT 90 3 Years 03 Months 24days

282 N26-27/0282
ARAVDEEP SINGH 

TIWANA
Male 11-Jan-22 MANDEEP SINGH POOJA SOI 95 4 Years 02 Months 20days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

283 N26-27/0283 OJASVI KUMARI Female 31-May-22 NITESH PATHAK ABHILASHA KUMARI 95 3 Years 10 Months 00days

284 N26-27/0284 SAISHAA SETHI Female 01-Jul-22 MANI SETHI JYOTI SETHI 95 3 Years 08 Months 30days

285 N26-27/0285 AVYAAN NEGI Male 09-May-22 PRADEEP SINGH REKHA RAWAT 95 3 Years 10 Months 22days

286 N26-27/0286 UDVAAHNI SIL Female 27-Feb-23 SATYAM SIL MUKTI SIL 95 3 Years 01 Months 04days

287 N26-27/0287 KAVYA JINDAL Female 24-Aug-22 KRISHAN PARWATI 90 3 Years 07 Months 07days DUPLICATE (N26-27/0288)

288 N26-27/0288 KAVYA Female 24-Aug-22 KRISHAN PARWATI 90 3 Years 07 Months 07days
REJECTED-DUPLICATE

 (N26-27/0287)

289 N26-27/0289 DAKSH DUBEY Male 14-Apr-22
BIPIN KUMAR 

JAYPRAKASH DUBEY
AMRITA KUMARI 95 3 Years 11 Months 17days

290 N26-27/0290 RIYA Female 26-Oct-22 AMIT KUMAR SEEMA 95 3 Years 05 Months 05days

291 N26-27/0291 NAYSA Female 28-Oct-22 MANI PRAKASH ANJALI 95 3 Years 05 Months 03days

292 N26-27/0292 MAYRA SHARMA Female 10-Jan-23 SATISH KUMAR SONIKA 95 3 Years 02 Months 21days

293 N26-27/0293 SAANVI GUPTA Female 24-Aug-22 AVIANSH GUPTA SUPRIYA GUPTA 90 3 Years 07 Months 07days

294 N26-27/0294 SHRAVYA GUPTA Female 08-Jul-22 SUMIT GUPTA NUPUR BANSAL 95 3 Years 08 Months 23days

295 N26-27/0295 PRANSHI SHARMA Female 06-Jul-22 RAHUL SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA 95 3 Years 08 Months 25days

296 N26-27/0296
MEHARPREET KAUR 

KAUR
Female 11-Jan-22

ASHWANI SEHJAL 

SEHJAL

HARPREET KAUR 

KAUR
90 4 Years 02 Months 20days REJECTED (OVERAGE)



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

297 N26-27/0297 VANSH SINGH RAWAT Male 08-Jun-22 VIKRAM GARIMA TANDON 95 3 Years 09 Months 23days

298 N26-27/0298 GAURVI KESHAV Female 12-Aug-22 PAWAN KESHAV SEEMA KESHAV 90 3 Years 07 Months 19days

299 N26-27/0299 ANVIKA BANGWAL Female 22-Jul-22
DIVYANSHU 

BANGWAL
BHAVNA 95 3 Years 08 Months 09days

300 N26-27/0300 BHAVYA BENIWAL Female 20-Jan-23 DINESH KUMAR SWATI 95 3 Years 02 Months 11days

301 N26-27/0301 DHRUVIK KAD Male 16-Mar-23 NIKHIL KAD VEERTA DHAWAN 95 3 Years 00 Months 15days

302 N26-27/0302 ADVIK Male 04-Jan-22 PAWAN KUMAR SHWETA GUPTA 95 4 Years 02 Months 27days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

303 N26-27/0303 KRISHNAVI FULARA Female 02-Feb-23 NARESH KUMAR SWATI NEGI 90 3 Years 01 Months 29days

304 N26-27/0304 YALINI GOSAIN Female 12-Jan-23 SHISHIR GOSAIN PREETI RAWAT 95 3 Years 02 Months 19days

305 N26-27/0305 KABIR NAND Male 01-Nov-22 LALIT THAPA
VARSHA BHUVAN 

SUNAR
95 3 Years 04 Months 30days

306 N26-27/0306 PARTH JAISWAL Male 29-Aug-22 NAVEEN KUMAR GUNJA JAISWAL 95 3 Years 07 Months 02days

307 N26-27/0307 VANYA SOLANKI Female 21-Nov-22 SANJAY SOLANKI NEELAM 90 3 Years 04 Months 10days

308 N26-27/0308 SAMRAT GUPTA Male 29-Jun-22 ANUBHAV GUPTA
SHWETA 

SHRIVASTAVA
95 3 Years 09 Months 02days

309 N26-27/0309 HARSHVARDHAN Male 04-Feb-23 PARVEEN KUMAR PRIYANKA 95 3 Years 01 Months 27days

310 N26-27/0310 ATHARV Male 17-May-22 ANKIT BAMHANIA NAMRATA VERMA 95 3 Years 10 Months 14days

311 N26-27/0311 MISHIKA KHOKHAR Female 10-May-22 KUNWAR DISHANK DEEPIKA CHOWDHARY 95 3 Years 10 Months 21days

312 N26-27/0312 YAKSHIT BISHT Male 26-Aug-22
BIRENDER SINGH 

BISHT
RASHI BISHT 95 3 Years 07 Months 05days

313 N26-27/0313 ADVIT Male 19-Sep-22 AMIT PUNIA POOJA 90 3 Years 06 Months 12days

314 N26-27/0314 HARDIK KANWAT Male 04-Mar-23 GIREESH MEENA KUSUM MEENA 90 3 Years 00 Months 27days

315 N26-27/0315 ADVIK KUMAR Male 26-Mar-23 AMITESH KUMAR LIPI KUMARI 95 3 Years 00 Months 05days

316 N26-27/0316 DARSH PAWAR Male 27-Apr-22 AMAN KUMAR NEETU RANI 90 3 Years 11 Months 04days

317 N26-27/0317 AKSHADHA ANAND Female 14-Oct-22 PRATIK ANAND SUJATA 95 3 Years 05 Months 17days



S.NO.
Registration 
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Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

318 N26-27/0318
PRANAM KUMAR 

ARYA
Male 06-Dec-22

PRABHASH KUMAR 

ARYA
PARVINDER KAUR 95 3 Years 03 Months 25days

319 N26-27/0319 SEERAT CHAUHAN Female 02-Mar-22 NITISH KUMAR NITIKA 85 4 Years 00 Months 29days

320 N26-27/0320 ANTRIKSH DEVIN Male 20-Sep-22 ASHWANI KUMAR PREETI 95 3 Years 06 Months 11days

321 N26-27/0321 RISHABH SHARMA Male 11-Mar-23 AMIT SHARMA POOJA SHARMA 95 3 Years 00 Months 20days

322 N26-27/0322 RISHAAN SAXENA Male 23-Jul-22
ASHEESH KUMAR 

SAXENA
SMRITI SRIVASTAVA 90 3 Years 08 Months 08days

323 N26-27/0323 KIRAT KAUR Female 28-Jun-22 TANPREET SINGH DIPSY KAUR 95 3 Years 09 Months 03days

324 N26-27/0324 AADVIK SHAHI Male 31-Oct-22 NILMANI RADHA KUMARI 95 3 Years 05 Months 00days

325 N26-27/0325 NAVIKA AGGARWAL Female 09-Jun-22
DHANANJAY 

AGGARWAL
NEHA AGGARWAL 95 3 Years 09 Months 22days

326 N26-27/0326 PARTH BANSAL Male 28-Sep-22 SIDDHARTH BANSAL POOJA SHARMA 95 3 Years 06 Months 03days

327 N26-27/0327 VACHI MISHRA Female 28-Dec-22 ANURAG MISHRA SNEHA PATHAK 95 3 Years 03 Months 03days

328 N26-27/0328 KANAV GUPTA Male 16-Jul-22 SANJEEV GUPTA SAPNA GUPTA 90 3 Years 08 Months 15days

329 N26-27/0329 VIJIT KUMAR Male 21-Aug-22 BUNTY SREEDHARAN PRIYA 95 3 Years 07 Months 10days

330 N26-27/0330 REYANSH MEENA Male 08-Jul-22
DILEEP KUMAR 

MEENA
SHEELA MEENA 95 3 Years 08 Months 23days

331 N26-27/0331 AGAMYA SINGH Female 02-Mar-22
AMAN PARKASH 

SINGH
PRAGYA SINGH 90 4 Years 00 Months 29days

332 N26-27/0332 ATISHAY NEGI Male 12-Jan-23 DEEPAK NEGI AMITA NEGI 95 3 Years 02 Months 19days

333 N26-27/0333 KESHAVI SINGH Female 27-Jul-22 VINOD SINGH MRIDULA SINGH 95 3 Years 08 Months 04days

334 N26-27/0334 TANISHQ LEKHWANI Male 23-Nov-22 SANDEEP LEKHWANI RUPALI BAKSHI 90 3 Years 04 Months 08days

335 N26-27/0335
AISHWARYA 

BHANDARI
Female 16-Sep-22 PANKAJ BHANDARI PRABHA 90 3 Years 06 Months 15days

336 N26-27/0336 NITYA SIKARWAR Female 03-Jul-22 SUMIT SIKARWAR SONAM TOMAR 95 3 Years 08 Months 28days

337 N26-27/0337 DITYA SHARMA Female 24-May-22
BALKRISHAN 

SHARMA
KARUNA SHARMA 95 3 Years 10 Months 07days

338 N26-27/0338 BHARGAVI SINGH Female 23-Apr-22 DINESH PRERNA 95 3 Years 11 Months 08days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

339 N26-27/0339 DIKSHANT SHARMA Male 24-May-22
BALKRISHAN 

SHARMA
KARUNA SHARMA 95 3 Years 10 Months 07days

340 N26-27/0340 KHYATI GAHLOT Female 28-Nov-22 NISHANT GAHLOT PRIYANKA SAROHA 95 3 Years 04 Months 03days

341 N26-27/0341 HARSHIV SHARMA Male 21-Sep-22 MAYANK SHARMA RASHMI CHAUDHARY 95 3 Years 06 Months 10days

342 N26-27/0342 MIRAAYA BISWAS Female 25-Aug-22 TARUN BISWAS
SHRUTI VERMA 

BISWAS
95 3 Years 07 Months 06days

343 N26-27/0343 KARNAV GOSWAMI Male 19-Sep-22 KAPIL GOSWAMI ANJU 95 3 Years 06 Months 12days

344 N26-27/0344 KIYANSH SINGH Male 15-Jun-22 SUSHANT SINGH MEGHA AGGARWAL 95 3 Years 09 Months 16days

345 N26-27/0345 AARUHI PANDEY Female 03-Oct-22
VIKAS KUMAR 

KUMAR PANDEY
ARCHANA PANDEY 90 3 Years 05 Months 28days

346 N26-27/0346 NITAI KAMAL Male 18-Dec-22 NITIN VERMA KAVITA 90 3 Years 03 Months 13days

347 N26-27/0347 VEDANSH GAUR Female 08-Dec-22 MOHIT GAUR TARUNA SHARMA 90 3 Years 03 Months 23days

348 N26-27/0348 SHREYANSH SOLANKI Male 24-Jan-23 SUMIT PRAKASH BHAVITA LOOKHAR 95 3 Years 02 Months 07days

349 N26-27/0349 MANSWI MOR Female 22-Oct-22 SUNIL SWEETY 95 3 Years 05 Months 09days

350 N26-27/0350 IVAAN DOGRA Male 17-Aug-22 VIVEK DOGRA BHAWNA RAWAT 90 3 Years 07 Months 14days

351 N26-27/0351 ADVIK RAJPOOT Male 27-Oct-22 VIKRANT RAJPOOT DAMINI 95 3 Years 05 Months 04days

352 N26-27/0352 VIVAN KUMAR Male 29-Dec-22 MANOJ KUMAR SHAKUNTALA KUMARI 95 3 Years 03 Months 02days

353 N26-27/0353 SUVARNA MISHRA Female 22-Aug-22
AMIT KUMAR 

MISHRA
SURUCHI 95 3 Years 07 Months 09days

354 N26-27/0354 DHWIT SOLANKI Female 09-Aug-22 JITENDER MOHINI SOLANKI 95 3 Years 07 Months 22days

355 N26-27/0355 RIYANSH PATEL Male 01-Sep-22 JAI PATEL POOJA PATEL 95 3 Years 06 Months 30days

356 N26-27/0356 REYAANSH SAHA Male 23-Nov-22 ARINDAM SAHA POOJA VIJAYAN 95 3 Years 04 Months 08days

357 N26-27/0357 DEVANSH PRAJAPATI Female 25-Jan-23 RAHUL MEENAKSHI VERMA 95 3 Years 02 Months 06days

358 N26-27/0358 RIYANSH SHARMA Male 12-Feb-23
CHANDAN KUMAR 

SHARMA
NUPUR JAIN 95 3 Years 01 Months 19days

359 N26-27/0359
DHAYANSH 

BHARDWAJ
Male 24-Dec-22 LOKESH KUMAR MANINDER KAUR 90 3 Years 03 Months 07days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

360 N26-27/0360 DHRUVIKA RAJPUT Female 13-Jul-22 GAURAV SINGH KOSHIKA RAJPUT 95 3 Years 08 Months 18days

361 N26-27/0361 ABHYUDAYA SINGH Male 08-Jul-22 AMIT KUMAR ANITA SINGH 90 3 Years 08 Months 23days

362 N26-27/0362 RADHYA SHARMA Female 20-Nov-22 AJAY KUMAR JYOTI BHARWDAJ 95 3 Years 04 Months 11days

363 N26-27/0363
MANVIK SINGH 

RAJPUT
Male 24-Sep-22 RAVI SHEKHAR NIKITA RAJPUT 95 3 Years 06 Months 07days

364 N26-27/0364 DAIVIK TILWANI Male 25-Jan-23
MOHIT KUMAR 

TILWANI
HEENA 95 3 Years 02 Months 06days

365 N26-27/0365 IVAAN GAHLOT Male 02-May-22 VARUN GAHLOT MANISHA 90 3 Years 10 Months 29days

366 N26-27/0366 PAHULPREET SINGH Male 18-Feb-23 KARNEET SINGH DAMANJOT KAUR 95 3 Years 01 Months 13days

367 N26-27/0367
HARSHVARDHAN 

THAKUR
Male 14-Jun-22

DR. SANDEEP 

THAKUR
RASHMI SINGH 95 3 Years 09 Months 17days

368 N26-27/0368 KASHVI AGARWAL Female 15-Jul-22 KUNAL AGARWAL
MEENAKSHI 

AGARWAL
95 3 Years 08 Months 16days

369 N26-27/0369 MANAN DHULL Female 07-Jun-22
MANOJ KUMAR 

DHULL
VANDANA 90 3 Years 09 Months 24days

370 N26-27/0370 SAMRIDDHI BHATIA Female 22-Apr-23 SUNNY BHATIA NEHA SINGH 95 2 Years 11 Months 09days

371 N26-27/0371 ANIKA Female 24-Oct-22 MANENDRA SINGH SARITA 90 3 Years 05 Months 07days

372 N26-27/0372 ANAISHA JHA Female 18-May-22 AMIT KUMAR PRIYANKA 90 3 Years 10 Months 13days

373 N26-27/0373 SAMANYU GAUR Male 28-Dec-22 MADHURKANT GAUR ELIKA GARG 90 3 Years 03 Months 03days

374 N26-27/0374 TAKSHVI SHARMA Female 22-Oct-22 DEVASHISH AKRITI PAHWA 95 3 Years 05 Months 09days

375 N26-27/0375 NITYA SHARMA Female 18-Apr-23 GAURAV SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA 90 2 Years 11 Months 13days

376 N26-27/0376 DHANVI NAYYAR Female 19-May-22 KUNAL NAYYAR RUCHIKA MALHOTRA 95 3 Years 10 Months 12days

377 N26-27/0377 LEVANSH SUHAG Male 25-Feb-23 VIKAS SUHAG SANGITA 95 3 Years 01 Months 06days

378 N26-27/0378 PRAYSHA AGGARWAL Female 18-Sep-22 MANISH AGGARWAL PRAGYA JAISWAL 95 3 Years 06 Months 13days

379 N26-27/0379 REET Female 16-Aug-22 ROHIT KUMAR TANJUL MISHRA 95 3 Years 07 Months 15days

380 N26-27/0380 TIYA GOMLADU Female 22-Oct-22 JEET RAM MEENA PEETAM BAI MEENA 90 3 Years 05 Months 09days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

381 N26-27/0381 MIHIKA SEHRAWAT Female 31-Jul-22 PUNIT SEHRAWAT PRIYANKA 95 3 Years 08 Months 00days

382 N26-27/0382 DIVISHA Female 12-Sep-22 HIMANSHU KUMAR GEETA GEETA 95 3 Years 06 Months 19days

383 N26-27/0383 RIYANSH NIRWAN Male 21-Mar-22 SUMIT PINKY 95 4 Years 00 Months 10days

384 N26-27/0384 SHIVANSH CHANDRAN Male 08-Aug-22 SANJEEV KUMAR RUPAKSHI RAI 90 3 Years 07 Months 23days

385 N26-27/0385 ATHARV CHAUDHARY Male 18-Apr-22
ANURAG 

CHAUDHARY
MUSKAN CHUTANI 85 3 Years 11 Months 13days

386 N26-27/0386 PRISHA MAHAR Female 19-Nov-22
ASHISH KUMAR 

MEENA
PRIYANKA MEENA 95 3 Years 04 Months 12days

387 N26-27/0387 ANVIKA PUNIA Female 17-Aug-22 PARDEEP PUNIA PAYAL DUA 95 3 Years 07 Months 14days

388 N26-27/0388 SHARVI JHA Female 13-Jan-23 ABHINAV JHA PREETI JHA 90 3 Years 02 Months 18days

389 N26-27/0389 YASH ARORA Male 05-Sep-22 PUNEET ARORA NEETU ARORA 95 3 Years 06 Months 26days DUPLICATE (N26-27/465)

390 N26-27/0390 AARADHYA NEGI Female 30-Oct-22 BALBIR SINGH NEGI SEEMA NEGI 95 3 Years 05 Months 01days

391 N26-27/0391 AHELI JINDAL Female 03-Apr-23 HIMANSHU GUPTA SHEENU GARG 95 2 Years 11 Months 28days

392 N26-27/0392 ATHARV KINGER Male 19-Jan-23 ASHISH KINGER POOJA RANI 95 3 Years 02 Months 12days

393 N26-27/0393 AMAIRA GAUTAM Female 04-Mar-22 PAWAN KUMAR SONI 95 4 Years 00 Months 27days

394 N26-27/0394 HARSHIKHA SETH Female 17-Oct-22 RAJAT SETH POOJA MEHRA 95 3 Years 05 Months 14days

395 N26-27/0395 MAANVI JUSTA Female 09-May-22 RAHUL JUSTA MONIKA 95 3 Years 10 Months 22days

396 N26-27/0396 RAKSHIT RAJAIN Male 12-Mar-23 BHUVNESH RAJAIN ASHA RANI 95 3 Years 00 Months 19days

397 N26-27/0397 NIYANSH GAHLOT Male 16-May-22 HITESH GAHLOT NEETU 95 3 Years 10 Months 15days

398 N26-27/0398 KIYANSH SHOKEEN Male 18-Aug-22 AMAN SHOKEEN KAJAL KIRAN 95 3 Years 07 Months 13days

399 N26-27/0399 DEVANSH MISHRA Female 06-Mar-23 PRASHANT MISHRA RITIKA PATHAK 95 3 Years 00 Months 25days

400 N26-27/0400 DEVRIT GUPTA Male 03-Mar-23 DEVESH RINKI GUPTA 95 3 Years 00 Months 28days

401 N26-27/0401 VEDIK KUMAR JHA Male 02-Nov-22 VIKAS KUMAR JHA NIDHI 95 3 Years 04 Months 29days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

402 N26-27/0402 ZAHRA FATIMA Female 14-Dec-22
MD FARHANUL 

HAQUE ANSARI
SHAZIA KHATOON 95 3 Years 03 Months 17days

403 N26-27/0403
CHITRAANSH 

BHARDWAJ
Female 28-Apr-22 SHISHIR BHARDWAJ ARCHANA BHARDWAJ 90 3 Years 11 Months 03days

404 N26-27/0404 AYANSH GOYAL Male 11-May-22 ARUN KUMAR KANIKA AGGARWAL 95 3 Years 10 Months 20days

405 N26-27/0405 NIHIRAA GHOSH Female 09-Sep-22 VINAY GHOSH SRIJITA DUTTA 95 3 Years 06 Months 22days

406 N26-27/0406 AASHVI SHARMA Female 14-Feb-23 VAIBHAV SHARMA AAKANSHA SHARMA 95 3 Years 01 Months 17days

407 N26-27/0407 DAKSHITA BHATTI Female 25-May-22 ANKIT BHATTI NEHA 95 3 Years 10 Months 06days

408 N26-27/0408 SHAURYA Male 02-Nov-22 BABU LAL
AMITA KUMARI 

KHICHAD
90 3 Years 04 Months 29days

409 N26-27/0409 CHITRANSHI KASTOOR Female 26-May-22
MANOJ MADHUKAR 

KASTOOR
RACHNA KUMARI 95 3 Years 10 Months 05days

410 N26-27/0410 PARTH SEMWAL Male 19-Feb-22 PRADEEP SEMWAL MONIKA NAUTIYAL 95 4 Years 01 Months 12days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

411 N26-27/0411 NAVANYA MUNJAL Female 10-Jul-22 NITIN MUNJAL MANNU CHOPRA 90 3 Years 08 Months 21days

412 N26-27/0412 MADHVIK MAKKAR Male 09-May-22
AMIT KUMAR 

MAKKAR

RUPALI SHARMA 

MAKKAR
95 3 Years 10 Months 22days

413 N26-27/0413 SIDDHAV MAHAJAN Male 29-Dec-22
SIDDHARTH 

MAHAJAN
ANU BANSAL 95 3 Years 03 Months 02days

414 N26-27/0414 MAHIKA RUPRAI Female 30-Aug-22 SHIV RUPRAI SANDHYA RUPRAI 95 3 Years 07 Months 01days

415 N26-27/0415
SHREYANSH SINGH 

BISHT
Male 20-Mar-23

PRAKASH SINGH 

BISHT
SAROJ BISHT 95 3 Years 00 Months 11days

416 N26-27/0416 VANSHIKA BARI Female 16-Sep-22 PRINCE BARI RESHMA RAWAT 95 3 Years 06 Months 15days

417 N26-27/0417 SHANVI SONI Female 09-Mar-23 UTKARSH SONI SHIPRA SONI 95 3 Years 00 Months 22days

418 N26-27/0418 CHIRAG KHODA Male 31-Dec-22 VIJAY MEENA PRIYANKA MEENA 95 3 Years 03 Months 00days

419 N26-27/0419 SHREYA JAMWAL Female 30-Nov-22 DEEPAK JAMWAL BANDANA JAMWAL 95 3 Years 04 Months 01days

420 N26-27/0420 SHAURYA JAMWAL Male 30-Nov-22 DEEPAK JAMWAL BANDANA JAMWAL 90 3 Years 04 Months 01days

421 N26-27/0421 SANGRAM YADAV Male 30-Nov-22 PARTEEK YADAV DRISHTI 95 3 Years 04 Months 01days

422 N26-27/0422 AADHYA CHOPRA Female 25-Dec-22 NAMAN CHOPRA SANDALI KAPOOR 90 3 Years 03 Months 06days



S.NO.
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423 N26-27/0423 PRATHAM JOHAR Male 11-Feb-23 KUSH JOHAR JYOTI JOHAR 95 3 Years 01 Months 20days

424 N26-27/0424
TAARUSH SUMIT 

CHHATTER PAL
Male 21-Nov-22 SUMIT SHAMIKSHA 95 3 Years 04 Months 10days

425 N26-27/0425 TASHWIKA AKHARIA Female 22-Feb-23 GAURAV AKHARIA ANJU KUMARI 90 3 Years 01 Months 09days

426 N26-27/0426 ANIKA Female 10-Jan-23 VINOD CHAUHAN REETIKA CHAUHAN 90 3 Years 02 Months 21days

427 N26-27/0427 AARAV GOYAL Female 10-May-22 RAHUL GOYAL DIKSHA 90 3 Years 10 Months 21days

428 N26-27/0428 MANVI AGGARWAL Female 31-Jul-22 MOHIT GUPTA PINKI 95 3 Years 08 Months 00days

429 N26-27/0429 NITYA Female 27-Jun-22
SAURABH KUMAR 

PATEL
SHIKHA SINGH 95 3 Years 09 Months 04days

430 N26-27/0430 KRIDAY GAUTAM Male 19-Sep-22
RAHUL KUMAR 

GAUTAM
JAGRATI 95 3 Years 06 Months 12days

431 N26-27/0431 VIRAJ GARG Male 14-Jul-22 PRINCE GARG MEGHNA GUPTA 95 3 Years 08 Months 17days

432 N26-27/0432 GEETANJALI ARORA Female 17-Aug-22 SAHIL ARORA TEENA ARORA 95 3 Years 07 Months 14days

433 N26-27/0433 SATTVIK GOKARN Male 20-Sep-22 SAMIR GOKARN NAMRATA KUMARI 95 3 Years 06 Months 11days

434 N26-27/0434 KHUSHBOO PANT Female 24-Nov-22 ROHIT DHYANI KHUSHBOO PANT 90 3 Years 04 Months 07days

435 N26-27/0435 AADRITI PRAJAPATI Female 03-Jun-22 NIKESH KUMAR SNEH LATA 95 3 Years 09 Months 28days

436 N26-27/0436 IFRAH FATIMA Female 16-Jan-22 SHAHID AHMED SABREEN 95 4 Years 02 Months 15days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

437 N26-27/0437 PRERIT Male 23-Apr-22 MOHIT PANWAR PRERNA 90 3 Years 11 Months 08days

438 N26-27/0438 RAMITA SHEORAN Female 12-Mar-23 SANDEEP KUMAR MUKESH KUMARI 90 3 Years 00 Months 19days

439 N26-27/0439 DIVISHA PUNIA Female 21-Mar-23 HEETESH PUNIA MEETHI CHOUDHARY 95 3 Years 00 Months 10days

440 N26-27/0440 MANVIKA AGGARWAL Female 22-Nov-22
HR AGGARWAL 

AGGARWAL
SHIKHA AGGARWAL 90 3 Years 04 Months 09days

441 N26-27/0441 LOKIT SHRIVAS Male 04-Apr-22 ANKIT SONIA 90 3 Years 11 Months 27days

442 N26-27/0442 GARVITA Female 29-Nov-22 KANHAIYA KHUSHBOO VATS 95 3 Years 04 Months 02days

443 N26-27/0443 SHIVANSHI SINGH Female 09-Mar-23 APPU RAJA PRAGYA KUMARI 95 3 Years 00 Months 22days
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444 N26-27/0444 AARNIK ARORA Male 29-Apr-22 DHEERAJ ARORA
DIKSHA KHATTAR 

ARORA
95 3 Years 11 Months 02days

445 N26-27/0445 SHIVANG SHARMA Male 01-Nov-22 ARUN KUMAR VAISHALI 95 3 Years 04 Months 30days

446 N26-27/0446 VEDANT SHARMA Male 04-Jan-23 NAVAL KISHOR PRIYA DARSHINI 95 3 Years 02 Months 27days

447 N26-27/0447 NITVIK VERMA Male 23-Nov-22
SUNIL KUMAR 

VERMA
RENU 90 3 Years 04 Months 08days

448 N26-27/0448 YUVAAN Male 27-Oct-22 RAJESH KUMAR ANU BALA 90 3 Years 05 Months 04days

449 N26-27/0449 VIRAAJ SINGH SONI Male 27-Sep-22 GAURAV SONI NEHA SONI 90 3 Years 06 Months 04days

450 N26-27/0450 KRISHVAM SEHRAWAT Male 28-Mar-23 SANDEEP SEHRAWAT SUDESH KUMARI 90 3 Years 00 Months 03days

451 N26-27/0451 SHIVAKSHI VERMA Female 22-Dec-22
SACHIT KUMAR 

VERMA
KHUSHBU VERMA 95 3 Years 03 Months 09days

452 N26-27/0452
DIPBRAMH KUMAR 

SAMAL
Male 02-Jul-22

DIPAK KUMAR 

SAMAL
BRAMHOTRI NATH 90 3 Years 08 Months 29days

453 N26-27/0453 SHAURYA VERMA Male 01-Jun-22 SAURAV VERMA VISHRUTA CHOPRA 95 3 Years 09 Months 30days

454 N26-27/0454 TURVI GOYAL Female 04-Jul-22 RAHUL GOYAL KOMAL B GOYAL 95 3 Years 08 Months 27days

455 N26-27/0455 VIHAAN DUBEY Male 12-Jul-22
ASHVANI KUMAR 

DUBEY
EKATA MISHRA 95 3 Years 08 Months 19days

456 N26-27/0456 AVYUKT YADAV Male 18-Aug-22 DEVENDER SINGH PRITEE 95 3 Years 07 Months 13days

457 N26-27/0457 RUDRANSH MITTAL Male 08-Jul-22 AMIT MITTAL ISHA MITTAL 90 3 Years 08 Months 23days

458 N26-27/0458 SHAURYA RAWAT Female 08-Mar-22 LAXMAN SINGH SAROJINI SINGH 90 4 Years 00 Months 23days

459 N26-27/0459 NISHANT SINGH Male 17-Jan-22 PRASHANT MANISHA THAKUR 95 4 Years 02 Months 14days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

460 N26-27/0460 SHANVI MISHRA Female 18-Mar-22
BINNU BINAYAK 

MISHRA
NEHA KUMARI 95 4 Years 00 Months 13days

461 N26-27/0461 TIVISHA SHARMA Female 18-Feb-22 DEEPAK SHARMA SACHI SHARMA 95 4 Years 01 Months 13days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

462 N26-27/0462
YUVANSH SINGH 

RATHOUR
Male 18-May-22

ASHOK SINGH 

RATHOUR
POONAM CHAUHAN 95 3 Years 10 Months 13days

463 N26-27/0463 KRATAV SEHGAL Male 06-Dec-22 SUBHAV SEHGAL NIDHI SEHGAL 95 3 Years 03 Months 25days

464 N26-27/0464 RUDRANSH SHARMA Male 17-May-22 RAKESH SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 90 3 Years 10 Months 14days



S.NO.
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465 N26-27/0465 YASH ARORA Male 05-Sep-22 PUNEET ARORA NEETU ARORA 95 3 Years 06 Months 26days
REJECTED-DUPLICATE 

(N26-27/389)

466 N26-27/0466 SAYANSH RAI Male 19-Dec-22 DEEPAK KUMAR RAI SHWETA JAIN 95 3 Years 03 Months 12days

467 N26-27/0467 HANVIKA SINGH Female 08-Jan-23 ROHIT KUMAR SHWETA 95 3 Years 02 Months 23days

468 N26-27/0468 MANVI MISHRA Female 01-Aug-22
CHANCHAL 

CHANDRA MISHRA
KHUSHBOO KUMARI 90 3 Years 07 Months 30days

469 N26-27/0469 KRISHA VERMA Female 02-Sep-22
SUSHIL KUMAR 

VERMA
PRIYANKA 90 3 Years 06 Months 29days

470 N26-27/0470 LOVISH SHARMA Male 29-Jan-23 DEEPAK SHARMA GEETIKA SHARMA 95 3 Years 02 Months 02days

471 N26-27/0471 KIARA Female 17-Sep-22 RADHEY SHAYAM MUNNI PAL 95 3 Years 06 Months 14days

472 N26-27/0472 PAVIT GAHLOT Male 19-Feb-22 VISHAL GAHLOT JYOTI DAGAR 95 4 Years 01 Months 12days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

473 N26-27/0473 AADYA Female 16-Nov-22 ANIL KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR 90 3 Years 04 Months 15days

474 N26-27/0474 KRIYAN RAO Male 07-Jan-23 VIPIN KUMAR VISHESHTA YADAV 95 3 Years 02 Months 24days

475 N26-27/0475 SHIVANSH Male 24-Jan-23
VISHAMBHAR 

KUMAR MEHTO
MAMTA 90 3 Years 02 Months 07days

476 N26-27/0476 AARVIKA CHAUHAN Female 09-Sep-22 SUMIT KUMAR NEHA PANWAR 90 3 Years 06 Months 22days

477 N26-27/0477 HARSHIL MUKHIJA Male 08-Jan-23 YATTIN MUKHIJA PARAMJEET KAUR 95 3 Years 02 Months 23days

478 N26-27/0478 VARSHIKA RAJ SINGH Female 29-May-22 VIVEK
GEETA KUMARI 

SUNGH
95 3 Years 10 Months 02days

479 N26-27/0479 AVYUKT GUSAIN Male 20-Jan-23 NARENDER GUSAIN DEEPIKA BISHT 95 3 Years 02 Months 11days

480 N26-27/0480 ANAISHA SINGHAL Female 16-Dec-24 VIKAS SINGHAL RITU SINGHAL 90 1 Years 03 Months 15days REJECTED (UNDERAGE)

481 N26-27/0481 VERONIKA YADAV Female 08-Dec-22 LOKESH YADAV SHEETAL 95 3 Years 03 Months 23days

482 N26-27/0482 VIRAJ SINGH Male 26-Aug-22 PARVEEN KUMAR PRIYANKA SINGH 95 3 Years 07 Months 05days

483 N26-27/0483 ARYASH DWIVEDI Male 07-Jul-22 SARVOTTAM KUMAR NEHA KUMARI 95 3 Years 08 Months 24days

484 N26-27/0484 ARJOI KAUR Female 15-Oct-22
GURPREET SINGH 

DHINGRA
TARANPREET KAUR 90 3 Years 05 Months 16days

REJECTED- DUPLICATE 

(N/26-27/0160)

485 N26-27/0485 SHRIYAN GUSAIN Male 29-Apr-22
BRIJENDER SINGH 

GUSAIN
SHANTI GUSAIN 90 3 Years 11 Months 02days
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No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

486 N26-27/0486 AARYAV KUMAR Male 16-Jan-23 ROSHAN KUMAR DR MEENU KUMARI 85 3 Years 02 Months 15days
 REJECTED-DUPLICATE 

(N26-27/489)

487 N26-27/0487 ATHARV THAKUR Male 16-Jan-23 ROSHAN KUMAR DR MEENU KUMARI 85 3 Years 02 Months 15days

488 N26-27/0488 SAJAL SUJAN Male 19-Jan-23 ABHISHEK RANJAN RITU KUMARI 90 3 Years 02 Months 12days

489 N26-27/0489 AARYAV THAKUR Male 16-Jan-23 ROSHAN KUMAR DR MEENU KUMARI 85 3 Years 02 Months 15days  DUPLICATE (N26-27/486)

490 N26-27/0490
VISHURT KISHORE 

YADAV
Male 24-Jul-22

YUGAL KISHORE 

YADAV
POOJA YADAV 95 3 Years 08 Months 07days

491 N26-27/0491 NIA RAJPUT Female 17-Mar-23 AKASH KUMAR SHIVANI TANWAR 95 3 Years 00 Months 14days

492 N26-27/0492 MISHIKA BANSAL Female 23-Nov-22 ANKIT BANSAL SUGANDHA BANSAL 95 3 Years 04 Months 08days

493 N26-27/0493 ADVIT SINGH Female 06-Oct-22 NAVNEET PRIYE SMITA SINGH 95 3 Years 05 Months 25days

494 N26-27/0494 ANAYA GOYAL Female 24-May-22 RAHUL GOYAL NEHA 95 3 Years 10 Months 07days

495 N26-27/0495 DHRUV AGGARWAL Female 06-Sep-22
HARGOVIND 

AGGARWAL
MONIKA MITTAL 90 3 Years 06 Months 25days

496 N26-27/0496 SWASTIK Male 07-Oct-22 LALIT KUMAR AARTI 90 3 Years 05 Months 24days

497 N26-27/0497 DEVANSH GUPTA Male 08-Jan-23 VIKAS GUPTA NUPUR 95 3 Years 02 Months 23days

498 N26-27/0498 PRAVIT YADAV Male 07-Jul-22 AMAN KUMAR NIKITA 95 3 Years 08 Months 24days

499 N26-27/0499 KIAAN VIJ Female 10-Mar-23 LOVKESH SHEFALI 95 3 Years 00 Months 21days

500 N26-27/0500 DHRITI GANGWAR Female 03-Dec-22 DINESH GANGWAR AMANJOT KAUR 95 3 Years 03 Months 28days

501 N26-27/0501 MIVAAN SANDHU Male 30-Mar-23 AMAN SANDHU NEHA BANGA 95 3 Years 00 Months 01days

502 N26-27/0502 HITEN Male 20-Oct-22 SUNIL KUMAR GEETA 90 3 Years 05 Months 11days

503 N26-27/0503 AMAIRA CHAUHAN Female 08-Sep-22 SAGAR CHAUHAN MAHIMA TANDON 95 3 Years 06 Months 23days

504 N26-27/0504 SEHAJ GIROTRA Female 24-May-22 ADITYA GIROTRA AKANKSHA TREHAN 95 3 Years 10 Months 07days

505 N26-27/0505 SHREEYAN SHARMA Male 01-Jan-23 ASHISH SUKRITI 95 3 Years 02 Months 30days

506 N26-27/0506 SURJO SARKAR Male 01-May-22 ARBIN SARKAR SHIVANI SOLANKI 95 3 Years 10 Months 30days
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507 N26-27/0507 MRINAL YADAV Female 15-Dec-22 MOHIT YADAV DEEPTI YADAV 95 3 Years 03 Months 16days

508 N26-27/0508 MADHAV ARORA Male 19-May-22 BHASKAR ARORA KHUSHBOO ARORA 95 3 Years 10 Months 12days

509 N26-27/0509 MANKIRT SINGH Male 14-Jun-22 MANJEET SINGH SANDHYA KAUR 95 3 Years 09 Months 17days

510 N26-27/0510 AMAY DALAL Male 17-Jan-23 AMIT KUMAR DALAL SUMAN CHAUDHARY 95 3 Years 02 Months 14days

511 N26-27/0511 REYANSH GARG Female 01-Sep-22 NAVAL GARG SARIKA KUMARI 90 3 Years 06 Months 30days

512 N26-27/0512
SAMARTHYA SINGH 

BHARTIYA
Male 02-Jun-22 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI 95 3 Years 09 Months 29days

513 N26-27/0513 SHAARAV SABHARWAL Male 07-Jul-22 MISHAL SABHARWAL ANMOL CHAWLA 95 3 Years 08 Months 24days

514 N26-27/0514 TAKSHVI POKHARIYA Female 19-Dec-22 ROHIT SINGH BABITA KARKI 95 3 Years 03 Months 12days

515 N26-27/0515 TRISHA . Female 08-Apr-23 TRILOK CHAND ANITA 90 2 Years 11 Months 23days

516 N26-27/0516 SAATVIK SINGH Male 03-Nov-22
BHANU PRATAP 

SINGH
SHILPI ARYA 95 3 Years 04 Months 28days

517 N26-27/0517 SHIVIN CHANDANI Male 17-Apr-23 RITESH CHANDANI DEEPIKA CHANDANI 95 2 Years 11 Months 14days

518 N26-27/0518 IVAAN GHUNAWAT Male 21-Jun-22
RAKESH KUMAR 

MEENA
KAVITA MEENA 90 3 Years 09 Months 10days

519 N26-27/0519 URVANSH SINGH Male 18-Sep-22 RASHMI RANJAN DEEPA BHADOURIA 95 3 Years 06 Months 13days

520 N26-27/0520 TRISHAAN TIWARI Female 19-Dec-22 SHASHANK TIWARI SHRUTI 95 3 Years 03 Months 12days

521 N26-27/0521
SHIVANK PRATAP 

SINGH
Male 08-Sep-22 AJEET KUMAR ABHILASHA SINGH 90 3 Years 06 Months 23days

522 N26-27/0522 YAHVI JANGRA Female 03-Sep-22 KULDEEP KUMAR POOJA JANGRA 95 3 Years 06 Months 28days

523 N26-27/0523 VIHAAN Male 30-May-22 VARUN MONIKA 95 3 Years 10 Months 01days

524 N26-27/0524 KRIDHA BISWAS Female 13-Feb-22 ASHIM BISWAS
SUCHITRA SARKAR 

BISWAS
95 4 Years 01 Months 18days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

525 N26-27/0525 TRIDHA SHARMA Female 29-Sep-22 DEEP KUMAR VATS MONIKA SHARMA 95 3 Years 06 Months 02days

526 N26-27/0526 NETRA BARTWAL Female 14-Oct-22 RAJEEV SINGH ANNU RANA 95 3 Years 05 Months 17days

527 N26-27/0527
MAIRA SINGH 

TANWAR
Female 07-Feb-23 DR. NEERAJ ANUSHKA RAGHAV 95 3 Years 01 Months 24days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

528 N26-27/0528 NITARA YADAV Female 25-Aug-22 VIPENDER JONNEY YADAV 90 3 Years 07 Months 06days

529 N26-27/0529 KEESHA . Female 22-Jan-23 SACHIN SAURABH SHUBHI JINDAL 90 3 Years 02 Months 09days

530 N26-27/0530 AVYUKT KUMARR Male 20-Aug-22
ASHISH KUMAR 

VERMA
VANDANA 95 3 Years 07 Months 11days

531 N26-27/0531 VIDITA BHASKAR Female 10-Nov-22 ABHINEET BHASKAR MEENU 95 3 Years 04 Months 21days

532 N26-27/0532 UMIKA KANSOTIA Female 13-Oct-22 YATINDER KANSOTIA NEHA 90 3 Years 05 Months 18days

533 N26-27/0533 JAASRITHA MAL GOPE Female 09-Feb-23 PARTHA MAL GOPE MANISA BERA 95 3 Years 01 Months 22days

534 N26-27/0534 MITAKSHI JOSHI Female 31-Jul-22 VIPIN JOSHI SIPRA SHARMA 90 3 Years 08 Months 00days

535 N26-27/0535 MISHITA JOSHI Female 31-Jul-22 VIPIN JOSHI SIPRA SHARMA 90 3 Years 08 Months 00days

536 N26-27/0536 KRISHA PRADHAN Female 07-Jul-22 SANDEEP PRADHAN SUBHADRA GUPTA 95 3 Years 08 Months 24days

537 N26-27/0537 ADITI UPADHYAY Female 16-Jun-22
ANIL KUMAR 

UPADHYAY
GUNJA JOSHI 90 3 Years 09 Months 15days

538 N26-27/0538 MISHITA SOLANKI Female 21-Oct-22 NITTIN KUMAR NISHTHA JAIN 90 3 Years 05 Months 10days

539 N26-27/0539 PRATHAMESH JAISWAL Male 31-Jan-23
RAHUL KUMAR 

JAISWAL
KAVYASHREE 95 3 Years 02 Months 00days

540 N26-27/0540 ADVAIT JAISWAL Male 31-Jan-23
RAHUL KUMAR 

JAISWAL
KAVYASHREE 95 3 Years 02 Months 00days

541 N26-27/0541 RUTVI JARWAD Female 02-Jul-22
SANDEEP KUMAR 

MEENA
KIRTI MEENA 95 3 Years 08 Months 29days

542 N26-27/0542 NEERAV SINGH Male 10-Jul-22 ARVIND SINGH NEHA SINGH 90 3 Years 08 Months 21days

543 N26-27/0543 SHARV BHARDWAJ Male 16-Jan-23 SHIVAM BHARDWAJ BABITA YADAV 95 3 Years 02 Months 15days

544 N26-27/0544 GEETANSH YADAV Male 18-Jun-22
NAVEEN KUMAR 

YADAV
MAMTA YADAV 95 3 Years 09 Months 13days

545 N26-27/0545 KIYAAN JINDAL Male 19-Jun-22 MUKUL JINDAL KRITIKA AGGARWAL 95 3 Years 09 Months 12days

546 N26-27/0546 BHAVYA YADAV Female 29-Oct-22 PAWAN JYOTI YADAV 80 3 Years 05 Months 02days

547 N26-27/0547 ANIKA CHAUDHARY Female 01-Mar-23
ABHINAV 

CHAUDHARY
NEHA LAKHANPAL 90 3 Years 00 Months 30days

548 N26-27/0548 REYAARTH RAJYAN Male 12-Feb-23 BHUWAN RAJYAN SONIKA 95 3 Years 01 Months 19days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

549 N26-27/0549 ANIKA SHARMA Female 30-Sep-22 BHASKAR SHARMA CHHAVI SHARMA 95 3 Years 06 Months 01days

550 N26-27/0550 PRATYAY BIDYARTHY Male 21-Sep-22
AJAY SHANKAR 

BIDYARTHY

PRIYANKA 

RAJNANDINI
95 3 Years 06 Months 10days

551 N26-27/0551 PRANISHKA RANA Female 05-Jul-22 ATUL RANA JYOTI PANWAR 95 3 Years 08 Months 26days

552 N26-27/0552 NIVAAN GOYAL Male 10-Apr-23 CHIRAG GOYAL SHILPI 90 2 Years 11 Months 21days

553 N26-27/0553 TATHYA SINGH Female 20-Nov-22 RAVINDRA SINGH DIKSHA SINGH 95 3 Years 04 Months 11days

554 N26-27/0554 NILANSH GOYAL Male 10-Apr-23 CHIRAG GOYAL SHILPI 95 2 Years 11 Months 21days

555 N26-27/0555 AMAIRA SARWAN Female 17-Apr-23 PARTEEK SARWAN TRIPTI NEGI 95 2 Years 11 Months 14days

556 N26-27/0556 ABHIRAM PANDEY Male 23-Aug-22
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

PANDEY
PREETI PANDEY 95 3 Years 07 Months 08days

557 N26-27/0557 ADVIK SINGH Male 06-Sep-22 RAVINDER SINGH KALPANA 90 3 Years 06 Months 25days

558 N26-27/0558 AARUSH YADAV Male 13-Jan-23 VIVEK VIVEK MANJU YADAV 90 3 Years 02 Months 18days

559 N26-27/0559 HARNAAZ SACHDEVA Female 19-Jan-23 TARUN SACHDEVA MONIKA 95 3 Years 02 Months 12days

560 N26-27/0560 ANVITH SUYAL Male 30-Apr-22 BHASKER SUYAL RAJNI SATI 95 3 Years 11 Months 01days

561 N26-27/0561 JASHVI KAUSHIK Female 31-Oct-22
RAJAT MOHIT 

KAUSHIK
SEEMA DAGAR 95 3 Years 05 Months 00days

562 N26-27/0562 YUVRAJ SAINI Male 27-Jun-22 JASVINDER KUMAR KANCHAN SAINI 90 3 Years 09 Months 04days

563 N26-27/0563 AARIDHYA Female 11-Oct-22 NEELESH KUMAR POOJA RAJPOOT 90 3 Years 05 Months 20days

564 N26-27/0564 AVIR BANGA Male 11-Mar-23 RAHUL BANGA REEMANSHI CHOPRA 95 3 Years 00 Months 20days

565 N26-27/0565 RANVEER VERMA Male 10-Jun-22 MRADUL VERMA RITU RASTOGI 90 3 Years 09 Months 21days

566 N26-27/0566 PURVIT SAINI Female 09-Jun-22 RAHUL SAINI ANKITA SAINI 85 3 Years 09 Months 22days

567 N26-27/0567 AMULYA BHANDARI Female 14-Aug-22 ROHIT SINGH PRIYANKA WALIA 95 3 Years 07 Months 17days

568 N26-27/0568 ATHARV KANDAY Male 23-Jan-23 ANUBHAV KANDAY BLOOM MANUJA 95 3 Years 02 Months 08days

569 N26-27/0569 TANSHI PANDEY Female 26-Jul-22
SHAILENDRA 

PANDEY
TANUJA SHARMA 90 3 Years 08 Months 05days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

570 N26-27/0570 GURNAAZ KAUR Female 05-Aug-22 DALJINDER SINGH NEHA PURI 90 3 Years 07 Months 26days

571 N26-27/0571 JIYANSH MISHRA Male 14-Apr-23 YASH MISHRA SHRESHTHA DASHORA 95 2 Years 11 Months 17days

572 N26-27/0572 GARVIKA YADAV Female 08-Sep-22 AJAY KUMAR SHEELA DEVI 90 3 Years 06 Months 23days

573 N26-27/0573 MANISH SHARMA Male 28-Mar-23
GHANSHYAM 

SHARMA
TULSI 95 3 Years 00 Months 03days

574 N26-27/0574 KIAAN KALRA Male 02-Mar-23 AMARDEEP SINGH NEHA SEHGAL 95 3 Years 00 Months 29days

575 N26-27/0575 YAKSH YADAV Male 25-Nov-22 INDERJEET YADAV REENA KUMARI 90 3 Years 04 Months 06days DUPLICATE (N26-27/0802)

576 N26-27/0576 AVIRAJ DHANKHAR Male 13-Sep-22 NAVEEN DHANKHAR GARIMA DESWAL 90 3 Years 06 Months 18days

577 N26-27/0577 KIYAAN MATHUR Male 24-Sep-22 TUSHAR MATHUR PRIYANKA MATHUR 95 3 Years 06 Months 07days

578 N26-27/0578 NISHCHAL KAUSHIK Male 22-Dec-22 ABHISHEK KAUSHIK POOJA TIWARI 95 3 Years 03 Months 09days

579 N26-27/0579 ADHRIT BHARGAV Male 28-May-22 DEEPAK KUMAR HIMANSHI 95 3 Years 10 Months 03days

580 N26-27/0580
YOKSHITRAJ 

CHAKRAVARTY
Male 15-Jun-22

RATUL 

CHAKRAVARTY
AKSHITA SINGH 95 3 Years 09 Months 16days

581 N26-27/0581 DHRITI SARASWAT Female 17-Oct-22 ANKUR SARASWAT VARSHA SARASWAT 90 3 Years 05 Months 14days

582 N26-27/0582 ANAGH GUPTA Male 07-Dec-22 ANKUR GUPTA GARIMA PRASHAD 90 3 Years 03 Months 24days

583 N26-27/0583 SHRESHTHA GARG Female 03-May-22 ANOOP GARG VARSHA GOYAL 90 3 Years 10 Months 28days

584 N26-27/0584 SAMBHAV Male 22-Sep-22 SUDHANSHU JHA DIVYA 95 3 Years 06 Months 09days

585 N26-27/0585 ANAYA BHAGAT Female 18-Oct-22 ASHOK BHAGAT NEHA MASTA 95 3 Years 05 Months 13days

586 N26-27/0586 ISHANI PANDAY Female 19-Nov-22
VISHNU SHANKAR 

PANDAY
PRATIBHA MISHRA 90 3 Years 04 Months 12days

587 N26-27/0587 DAIWIK SINGH Male 19-Oct-22 DARPAN KUMAR POOJA 95 3 Years 05 Months 12days

588 N26-27/0588 HIMAKSH Male 03-Mar-23 VIKAS YADAV NISHU YADAV 95 3 Years 00 Months 28days

589 N26-27/0589
DIVYANSHU KUMAR 

MALHOTRA
Male 05-Apr-22 RAHUL KUMAR

RUPAM KUMARI 

KUMAR
95 3 Years 11 Months 26days

590 N26-27/0590 JASREEN KAUR Female 01-May-22
AMANPREET SINGH 

MANCHANDA
BALVINDER KAUR 95 3 Years 10 Months 30days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

591 N26-27/0591 DHVANI SHARMA Female 29-Apr-22 BHUPESH KUMAR DIVYA SHARMA 95 3 Years 11 Months 02days

592 N26-27/0592 YAKSHIT LAMBA Male 15-Feb-23 NEERAJ LAMBA PINKI KUMARI 90 3 Years 01 Months 16days

593 N26-27/0593 SAANVI BISHT Female 24-May-22 AJAY SINGH BISHT PRIYANKA BISHT 90 3 Years 10 Months 07days

594 N26-27/0594 ADVIK BANSAL Male 26-Oct-22 SAURABH BANSAL PRITI BANSAL 95 3 Years 05 Months 05days

595 N26-27/0595 ADVAIT YADAV Male 21-Aug-22 RAVINDER NISHA YADAV 95 3 Years 07 Months 10days

596 N26-27/0596 KAIRA GOEL Female 17-Oct-22 PRANSHU GOEL GARIMA RATHI 95 3 Years 05 Months 14days

597 N26-27/0597 SIDDHANSHI SHARMA Female 30-Mar-23 ANKIT SHARMA SHIBHALI SHARMA 95 3 Years 00 Months 01days

598 N26-27/0598 SIDDHANT DWIVEDI Male 19-Jun-22 AKSHAT DWIVEDI ANIMA GUPTA 95 3 Years 09 Months 12days

599 N26-27/0599 DIVYANSH SEHWAG Male 23-Mar-23 MANOJ KUMAR POONAM KUMARI 90 3 Years 00 Months 08days

600 N26-27/0600 AVAYA Female 19-Apr-22 SUBH DAYAL RAI RITU RAI 90 3 Years 11 Months 12days

601 N26-27/0601
SIDDHARTH PRATAP 

SINGH
Male 22-Nov-22

RAKESH KUMAR 

SINGH
SANTOSH SINGH 95 3 Years 04 Months 09days

602 N26-27/0602 ADWAIT KUMAR Male 29-Sep-22
KUMAR KARITKEY 

YADAV
UMA NARANG 95 3 Years 06 Months 02days

603 N26-27/0603 VEDANT KASHYAP Male 22-Oct-22 AMIT SORIN RACHANA TRIPATHI 95 3 Years 05 Months 09days

604 N26-27/0604 DHARVIK BANSAL Male 13-Jul-22 LAKSHAY BANSAL BHARTI 95 3 Years 08 Months 18days

605 N26-27/0605 MANAV DHORWAL Male 11-Jan-23 GOURAV DHOLWAL SONIA RANI 90 3 Years 02 Months 20days

606 N26-27/0606 SHREYA SINGLA Female 28-Mar-23 VIPIN SINGLA VIDUSHI AGGARWAL 90 3 Years 00 Months 03days

607 N26-27/0607 RUSHAL RAO Female 10-Mar-22 SHYAMPAL RAO PUSHPA RAO 95 4 Years 00 Months 21days

608 N26-27/0608 VYOM KHANNA Male 11-Sep-22 VATSAL KHANNA VIDUSHI GANDHI 95 3 Years 06 Months 20days

609 N26-27/0609 GIYANA MAAN Female 09-Sep-22 YOGESH MAAN JYOTI RANI 95 3 Years 06 Months 22days

610 N26-27/0610 AADYA RAO Female 10-Mar-22 SHYAMPAL RAO PU RAO 95 4 Years 00 Months 21days

611 N26-27/0611
VEDANT DUBEY 

SCHOOL
Male 01-Jul-22 DR RANVIJAY SINGH DR NEHA DUBEY 90 3 Years 08 Months 30days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

612 N26-27/0612 SHIVAAY SINGH Male 10-Mar-23 KARAN DEEP SINGH PRIYANKA DRALL 95 3 Years 00 Months 21days

613 N26-27/0613 AVYUKTA SINGH Female 21-Feb-23
SANDEEP KUMAR 

SINGH
JYOTI CHANDRA 95 3 Years 01 Months 10days

614 N26-27/0614 JIYANSH SATYARTHI Male 07-Sep-22 DR JAY KUMAR
MAJ PRIYANKA 

MUWAL (RETD)
95 3 Years 06 Months 24days

615 N26-27/0615 SADHIKA POPLI Female 26-Dec-24 CHIRAG PRIY POPLI 90 1 Years 03 Months 05days REJECTED (UNDERAGE)

616 N26-27/0616
AKSHAY KUMAR 

SINGH
Male 21-Oct-22 AMIT KUMAR SINGH MEENAKSHI SINGH 90 3 Years 05 Months 10days

617 N26-27/0617 DHAIRYA CHAUDHARY Male 22-Apr-22 VIKAS CHAUDHARY RUBY DESWAL 95 3 Years 11 Months 09days

618 N26-27/0618 KIYANSH SACHDEVA Female 25-Feb-23 SUMIT SACHDEVA LOVLEEN 95 3 Years 01 Months 06days

619 N26-27/0619 ANAYA DABAS Female 28-Oct-22 SACHIN DABAS SHRESTA 95 3 Years 05 Months 03days

620 N26-27/0620 AADYA SHARMA Female 13-Dec-22 SHWETANG SHARMA POONAM 90 3 Years 03 Months 18days

621 N26-27/0621 KESHAV CHHABRA Male 21-Oct-22 GAURAV CHHABRA ALKA CHHABRA 90 3 Years 05 Months 10days

622 N26-27/0622 AMYRA CHAURASIA Female 15-Jan-23
MOHIT CHAURASIA 

CHAURASIA
MADHURI 95 3 Years 02 Months 16days

623 N26-27/0623 VIDIT CHAURASIA Male 08-Nov-22 ROHIT CHAURASIA PRIYA CHAURASIA 90 3 Years 04 Months 23days

624 N26-27/0624 ISHAAN DAHIYA Male 13-Jan-23 VIKAS DAHIYA SHRUTI AGGARWAL 90 3 Years 02 Months 18days

625 N26-27/0625 IRA THAKUR Female 13-May-22 ARUN KUMAR ESHITA DEY 95 3 Years 10 Months 18days

626 N26-27/0626 GRANTH SOLANKI Male 12-Aug-22 AMAN SOLANKI ANJU TOKAS 90 3 Years 07 Months 19days

627 N26-27/0627 GRANTH KHARERA Male 30-Nov-22 JAY KUMAR
ARCHITA 

BHATTACHARYA
95 3 Years 04 Months 01days

628 N26-27/0628 ISHVI GUPTA Female 02-Nov-22 INISH GUPTA SHIKHA GUPTA 90 3 Years 04 Months 29days

629 N26-27/0629 VAISHNAVI GUPTA Female 07-Jan-23 RAHUL SUMAN 95 3 Years 02 Months 24days

630 N26-27/0630 GURBANI DHALL Female 09-Sep-22 ASHISH DHALL SHUBHANGI KOHLI 85 3 Years 06 Months 22days

631 N26-27/0631 CHAHAT NAYAK Female 23-Mar-23 MUKESH SARABJEET KAUR 90 3 Years 00 Months 08days

632 N26-27/0632 ASHWATH KAUSHAL Male 01-Mar-23 JITENDRA KAUSHAL BHAVNA SAROHA 90 3 Years 00 Months 30days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

633 N26-27/0633 KAVISH JINDAL Male 26-Jun-22 NAVEEN JINDAL POONAM 90 3 Years 09 Months 05days

634 N26-27/0634 AVYUKT TEHLAN Male 25-Jun-22 ROHIT TEHLAN GEETANJLY 95 3 Years 09 Months 06days

635 N26-27/0635 HIRISHA SOLANKI Female 05-Mar-23 SUNNY SOLANKI VIJETA 90 3 Years 00 Months 26days

636 N26-27/0636 CHIRAG JOSHI Female 26-May-22 NAMAN JOSHI PRIYANKA KUMARI 95 3 Years 10 Months 05days

637 N26-27/0637 RIDHAAN KAROTHIYA Male 29-Aug-22
DR MITESH 

KAROTHIYA
SONU SONU 95 3 Years 07 Months 02days

638 N26-27/0638 ADDVIK KUMAR Male 30-Aug-22 AJAY KUMAR BINDU SHARMA 95 3 Years 07 Months 01days DUPLICATE (N26-27/639)

639 N26-27/0639 AADVIK KUMAR Male 30-Aug-22 AJAY KUMAR BINDU SHARMA 95 3 Years 07 Months 01days
REJECTED-DUPLICATE 

(N26-27/638)

640 N26-27/0640 AVYAAN VATS Male 25-Jun-22 TARUN KUMAR VATS VAGISHA RAWAL 95 3 Years 09 Months 06days

641 N26-27/0641 KAVISH DAGAR Male 06-Jan-23 ASHOK DAGAR SONI 90 3 Years 02 Months 25days

642 N26-27/0642 AARIN NEGI Male 01-Nov-22 ASHOK SINGH KAVITA RANA 90 3 Years 04 Months 30days

643 N26-27/0643
AARYAN PRATAP 

RAJPUT
Male 27-May-22 RAHUL DEV VATS AYUSHI PRATAP 95 3 Years 10 Months 04days

644 N26-27/0644 DITYA AGGARWAL Female 09-Oct-22
NIKHIL KUMAR 

AGGARWAL
ANKITA 95 3 Years 05 Months 22days

645 N26-27/0645 AAVYA Female 23-Jan-23 SOMDUTT KUMAR NITU KUMARI 95 3 Years 02 Months 08days

646 N26-27/0646 SHAURYA KUMAR JHA Female 27-Jan-23 GAUTAM KUMAR RASHMI 90 3 Years 02 Months 04days

647 N26-27/0647 SATVIK ANAND Male 27-Feb-23 PRABHAKAR LALITA 90 3 Years 01 Months 04days

648 N26-27/0648 AADYAM SIBAL Male 04-Apr-23 ABHAY SIBAL MISHA ARORA 95 2 Years 11 Months 27days

649 N26-27/0649 ADHRIT BISHT Male 01-Jun-22 MAHENDRA BISHT MOHITA PARIHAR 95 3 Years 09 Months 30days

650 N26-27/0650 DAKSHIT SINGH Male 21-Sep-22 DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPANJALI SINGH 95 3 Years 06 Months 10days

651 N26-27/0651 ANSH CHOUDHARY Male 28-Dec-22 NAFE SINGH SUNITA KUMARI 90 3 Years 03 Months 03days

652 N26-27/0652 EKAAKSH GARED Male 21-Oct-22 PUNEET KUMAR SALONI AGGARWAL 90 3 Years 05 Months 10days

653 N26-27/0653 PRISHA SINGH Female 11-Feb-23
ANAND KUMAR 

SINGH
KARUNA SHARMA 95 3 Years 01 Months 20days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

654 N26-27/0654 RIDDHANT RONISH Male 02-Sep-22 MANISH KUMAR JYOTI BALI RAO 90 3 Years 06 Months 29days

655 N26-27/0655 NYRA VATS Female 19-Mar-22
PANKAJ KUMAR 

VATS
ANITA KUMARI 95 4 Years 00 Months 12days

656 N26-27/0656 NITARA VATS Female 19-Mar-22
PANKAJ KUMAR 

VATS
ANITA KUMARI 90 4 Years 00 Months 12days

657 N26-27/0657 SAMRIDH TYAGI Male 11-Mar-23 NITIN KUMAR TYAGI PRIYANSHI TYAGI 95 3 Years 00 Months 20days

658 N26-27/0658 BHAVIKA GUPTA Female 21-Apr-22 RAHUL GUPTA SHIVAM 95 3 Years 11 Months 10days

659 N26-27/0659 PRIYANK MAURYA Male 29-Sep-22 PIYUSH MAURYA SADHANA MAURYA 90 3 Years 06 Months 02days

660 N26-27/0660 AARIV GOYAL Male 09-Feb-23 JITENDER GOYAL SWATI GOYAL 95 3 Years 01 Months 22days

661 N26-27/0661 PRISHA RAJ Female 26-Jun-22 BALRAJ RAJ MANISHA ARORA 95 3 Years 09 Months 05days

662 N26-27/0662 AHAB ABDUL Male 17-Sep-22 ABDUL RUSTAM
FARHEEN ASHFAQ 

ANSARI
95 3 Years 06 Months 14days

663 N26-27/0663 AEKANSH KATARIA Male 04-Sep-22 SACHIN KUMAR MAANU SINGH 90 3 Years 06 Months 27days

664 N26-27/0664 DEVANT SINGH Male 19-Oct-22 KEDAR NATH SINGH SAMTA NATH SINGH 90 3 Years 05 Months 12days

665 N26-27/0665 JIYANSHI MISHRA Female 01-Nov-22 AMIT MISHRA POOJA PANDEY 95 3 Years 04 Months 30days

666 N26-27/0666
PARIKSHIT 

CHOUDHARY
Male 21-Nov-22

MUKESH 

CHOUDHARY
PALLAVI PATEL 95 3 Years 04 Months 10days

667 N26-27/0667 MANAN SINGH RAJPUT Male 28-Dec-22 MANISH KUMAR ANJALI 90 3 Years 03 Months 03days

668 N26-27/0668 YASHIKA PATEL Female 26-Aug-22 PANKAJ KUMAR SHALINI KUMARI 95 3 Years 07 Months 05days

669 N26-27/0669 KAVYA TOOR Female 12-Nov-22 NITIN TOOR SANGEETA RANI 95 3 Years 04 Months 19days

670 N26-27/0670 ARYAV JAIN Male 20-Nov-22 DR MAYUR JAIN DR SHWETA SHARMA 90 3 Years 04 Months 11days

671 N26-27/0671 PRANAV GALHOTRA Male 29-Aug-22 BHARAT GALHOTRA DIVYA GALHOTRA 95 3 Years 07 Months 02days

672 N26-27/0672 AMRITANSH KUMAR Male 12-Oct-22 RAJESH KUMAR RUBI PRAJAPATI 90 3 Years 05 Months 19days

673 N26-27/0673 ADVIK ANAND Male 21-Oct-22 ALOK PRABHAT KARUNANIDHI 95 3 Years 05 Months 10days

674 N26-27/0674 AAVYA SINGH Female 15-Aug-22 AMIT KUMAR SINGH NIHARIKA SINGH 95 3 Years 07 Months 16days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

675 N26-27/0675 AARUSH YADAV Female 17-Aug-22 ARJUN YADAV ARCHANA BHATT 90 3 Years 07 Months 14days

676 N26-27/0676 VANYA CHAUHAN Female 28-Feb-23 VIMAL KUMAR DURGESH RANI 90 3 Years 01 Months 03days

677 N26-27/0677 MAYANK PODDAR Male 27-Nov-22 PRAVEEN MADHU KUMARI 90 3 Years 04 Months 04days

678 N26-27/0678 LAKSHAY SHARMA Female 29-Jan-23 DEEPAK SHARMA GEETIKA SHARMA 95 3 Years 02 Months 02days

679 N26-27/0679 SHREYAAN OBEROI Male 13-Jun-22 RAJESH OBEROI AARTI OBEROI 90 3 Years 09 Months 18days

680 N26-27/0680 JIYANSHI SINGH Female 10-Aug-22 SANJAY SINGH PREETI SINGH 90 3 Years 07 Months 21days

681 N26-27/0681 ARADHYA SHARMA Female 22-Nov-22 SHASHI KANT RUCHIKA SHARMA 95 3 Years 04 Months 09days

682 N26-27/0682 YASHASWINI MISHRA Female 15-Feb-23 PUNEET MISHRA SNEHA JHA 90 3 Years 01 Months 14days

683 N26-27/0683 DHANVI BHARDWAJ Female 13-Jul-22
ABHISHEK 

BHARDWAJ
JUHI BEHL 95 3 Years 08 Months 19days

684 N26-27/0684 NITVIK KUMAR Male 30-Sep-22 SHIV KUMAR REKHA YADAV 95 3 Years 06 Months 01days

685 N26-27/0685 SIA AGGARWAL Female 21-Feb-23
HIMANSHU 

AGGARWAL
BHAVNA AGGARWAL 95 3 Years 01 Months 08days

686 N26-27/0686 DIVISHA KESWANI Female 25-Jan-23 NAVEEN KESWANI HEENA BEHRANI 95 3 Years 02 Months 07days

687 N26-27/0687 INAYA JAHAN Female 24-Sep-22 FAISAL ALI YASMEEN JAHAN 95 3 Years 06 Months 07days

688 N26-27/0688 AVYANNA CHOUBEY Female 27-Aug-22 ARUN CHOUBEY BABY RANI 90 3 Years 07 Months 05days

689 N26-27/0689 KABIR SINGH Male 16-Sep-22 ANUJ KUMAR SHIVANI 95 3 Years 06 Months 15days

690 N26-27/0690
SHIVANSHIKA 

CHAUHAN
Female 15-Oct-22

SIDHARTH SINGH 

CHAUHAN
POOJA CHAUHAN 95 3 Years 05 Months 17days

691 N26-27/0691 ISHAAN SAKIB Male 23-Nov-22 ABDUL SAKIB KIRANJOT KAUR KALSI 90 3 Years 04 Months 08days

692 N26-27/0692 OVIYAN CHAURASIYA Male 09-Mar-22 SANJAY CHAURASIYA ANAMIKA CHAURSIYA 90 4 Years 00 Months 23days

693 N26-27/0693 ATHARVA YADAV Male 29-Jan-23 YOGESH KUMAR PRIYA YADAV 90 3 Years 02 Months 03days

694 N26-27/0694 MIHIT HASIJA Male 14-Dec-22 SANDEEP KUMAR REENA KUMARI 90 3 Years 03 Months 18days

695 N26-27/0695 ADVIK PANT Male 24-Nov-22 NAVEEN PANT POORNIMA UNIYAL 95 3 Years 04 Months 07days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

696 N26-27/0696 AVIKA DHAKA Female 18-Feb-23 VARUN DHAKA KRITIKA CHAUDHARY 95 3 Years 01 Months 11days

697 N26-27/0697 PRISHA SULANIYA Female 14-Jul-22 AMBUJ SULANIYA RANJANA MEENA 95 3 Years 08 Months 18days

698 N26-27/0698 RIDAY SHARMA Male 12-May-22 GOPAL SHARMA PRIYANKA DOGRA 95 3 Years 10 Months 20days

699 N26-27/0699 SHIVESH SINGH Male 27-Aug-22 AMIT KUMAR SINGH ANSHIKA SINGH 95 3 Years 07 Months 05days

700 N26-27/0700 SHIYANSH TAYAL Male 22-Mar-23 SHIVAM TAYAL MANSI 95 3 Years 00 Months 10days

701 N26-27/0701 VYAAN SAXENA Male 17-Feb-23 SAMARTH SAXENA KIRTY VERMA 95 3 Years 01 Months 12days

702 N26-27/0702 NITYA KALRA Female 03-Sep-22 ARUN KALRA DEEPIKA 95 3 Years 06 Months 28days

703 N26-27/0703 MANVIK MEENA Male 20-Oct-22 LALA RAM MEENA MAYA MEENA 95 3 Years 05 Months 12days

704 N26-27/0704 RAKSHIT SOLANKI Male 08-Jul-22 PARDEEP SOLANKI BABY BHUMIKA 95 3 Years 08 Months 24days

705 N26-27/0705 SHANVI THAKUR Female 26-Feb-23 SHIV KUMAR SHUBHANGINI RAJPUT 95 3 Years 01 Months 03days

706 N26-27/0706 KIAARA ANAND Female 19-Jul-22 SAHIL ANAND RASHMI TANEJA 95 3 Years 08 Months 13days

707 N26-27/0707
SHRESTH SINGH 

MEHTA
Male 09-Jun-22 RAJESH SINGH NEHA MEHTA 90 3 Years 09 Months 22days

708 N26-27/0708 AADYA TANWAR Female 24-Mar-23 RAJAT KUMAR KANIKA RAJPUT 95 3 Years 00 Months 08days

709 N26-27/0709 SHREYANSHI TRIVEDI Female 03-Nov-22 AMIT GUNJAN 95 3 Years 04 Months 28days

710 N26-27/0710 KRISHIV SRIVASTAVA Male 29-Jun-22
ROOPESH 

SRIVASTAVA

SWARNIM LATA 

SRIVASTAVA
90 3 Years 09 Months 02days

711 N26-27/0711 JINISHA GAIRAULA Female 17-Oct-22 MAHESH GAIRAULA RITIKA GAIRAULA 90 3 Years 05 Months 15days

712 N26-27/0712 NITYA DHASMANA Female 01-Oct-22 VIVEK DHASMANA SANJEEVANI 95 3 Years 06 Months 00days

713 N26-27/0713 AVYAAN RAO Male 03-Dec-22 HIMANSHU NEHA KUMARI 95 3 Years 03 Months 29days

714 N26-27/0714 DEVAANSH SHARMA Male 03-Dec-22 SUNNY SHARMA PRITY SHARMA 95 3 Years 03 Months 29days

715 N26-27/0715 KIYANSHI SINHA Female 09-Dec-22 GAURAV SINHA GAURI SINHA 95 3 Years 03 Months 23days

716 N26-27/0716 KANISHKA PATEL Female 21-May-22 SATISH KUMAR NISHA PATEL 90 3 Years 10 Months 11days



S.NO.
Registration 

No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

717 N26-27/0717
MANASWINI 

CHAUHAN
Female 28-Oct-22 GAURAV CHAUHAN ANJALI CHAUHAN 95 3 Years 05 Months 04days

718 N26-27/0718 VAMIKA DHANKHAR Female 30-May-22 ADITYA DHANKHAR AKANKSHA SINGH 90 3 Years 10 Months 02days

719 N26-27/0719
AAHANA 

CHAKRABARTY
Female 06-Aug-22

ARUNAVA 

CHAKRABARTY
PIYA BHATTACHARJEE 95 3 Years 07 Months 26days

720 N26-27/0720 RUDRA Male 21-Oct-22 RAVI KUMAR MEENA SUREKHA MEENA 95 3 Years 05 Months 11days

721 N26-27/0721 ADVIK VERMA Male 02-Nov-22 NILESH KUMAR TRISHALA VERMA 95 3 Years 04 Months 29days

722 N26-27/0722 GARVIT SINGH Male 13-Jul-22
GAURAV SINGH 

SINGH
LALITA SINGH SINGH 90 3 Years 08 Months 19days

723 N26-27/0723 SAMKIT GARG Male 11-May-22 SHIVAM GARG BHAWNA JAIN 95 3 Years 10 Months 21days

724 N26-27/0724 NAVISHA BHUPESH Female 22-Dec-22 BHUPESH KUMAR BHAVANA MALL 95 3 Years 03 Months 10days

725 N26-27/0725 DVIJ BAREJA Male 01-Dec-22 DHRUV BAREJA HUMA BAFREJA 90 3 Years 04 Months 00days

726 N26-27/0726 ARSH PRAJAPATI Male 02-Jul-22
SONU KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
TANYA PRAJAPATI 90 3 Years 08 Months 30days

727 N26-27/0727 SHIVANSH VERMA Male 28-Dec-22 SUMIT KUMAR KIRAN 95 3 Years 03 Months 04days

728 N26-27/0728
REHAT SINGH 

AHLUWALIA
Male 25-Dec-22

PUNEET SINGH 

AHLUWALIA

AMRITA KAUR 

AHLUWALIA
95 3 Years 03 Months 07days

729 N26-27/0729 OMAANSH KUMAR Male 13-Nov-22 PRAMOD KUMAR DEEPA 95 3 Years 04 Months 18days

730 N26-27/0730 SAAVI GAHLAN Female 07-Oct-22 DEEPAK GAHLAN KIRAN DAGAR 90 3 Years 05 Months 25days

731 N26-27/0731 ANGAD SAINI Male 21-Aug-22 YOGESH SAINI ROSHNI RANI 95 3 Years 07 Months 11days

732 N26-27/0732 NIYATI Female 12-Dec-22 DEVASHISH KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI 95 3 Years 03 Months 20days

733 N26-27/0733 TANYA Female 01-Sep-22 GAURAV GAUTAM SAKSHI 95 3 Years 07 Months 00days

734 N26-27/0734 SHINOY GHOSH Male 04-Nov-22 SAURABH GHOSH NEVEDITA GHOSH 90 3 Years 04 Months 27days

735 N26-27/0735 VEDIKA YADAV Female 02-Feb-23 RAHUL YADAV NEHA YADAV 90 3 Years 01 Months 27days

736 N26-27/0736 DRUHI NAILWAL Female 29-Jul-22 SOURABH NAILWAL POOJA JOSHI 95 3 Years 08 Months 03days

737 N26-27/0737 ANIKA SHARMA Female 30-Sep-22 ABHISHEK SHARMA SARIKA SHARMA 95 3 Years 06 Months 01days
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738 N26-27/0738 RENEE Female 22-Jul-22 DEEPAK OJASWI SHARMA 95 3 Years 08 Months 10days

739 N26-27/0739 NAVIKA AGGARWAL Female 14-Feb-23 LALIT AGGARWAL ACHITA AGGARWAL 90 3 Years 01 Months 15days

740 N26-27/0740 HIMAKSH MEENA Male 28-Apr-23 BABU LAL MEENA HEMLATA MEENA 90 2 Years 11 Months 03days

741 N26-27/0741 VED MATHUR Male 05-Jun-22 ANKUR MATHUR
SRISHTI RAWAT 

MATHUR
95 3 Years 09 Months 26days

742 N26-27/0742 GARVIK TYAGI Male 23-Jan-23 MANISH TYAGI KHUSHI TYAGI 95 3 Years 02 Months 09days

743 N26-27/0743 NIRVI SARSWAT Female 24-Nov-22 NITESH SARSWAT SUDHA SARSWAT 90 3 Years 04 Months 07days

744 N26-27/0744 NIVANSHI TIWARI Female 14-Feb-23 ASHUTOSH TIWARI PRIYA SHUKLA 95 3 Years 01 Months 15days

745 N26-27/0745 PRISHA CHHABRA Female 09-Mar-23 KESHAV CHABBRA SAKSHI ARORA 95 3 Years 00 Months 23days

746 N26-27/0746 MANVIK DHARIWAL Male 22-Aug-22 ASHISH KUMAR LALITA 95 3 Years 07 Months 10days

747 N26-27/0747 ANVIT AHLUWALIA Male 19-Dec-22 AASISH ALHUWALIA CHITRA JAISWAL 90 3 Years 03 Months 13days

748 N26-27/0748 MADHAV CHAUDHARY Male 20-Oct-22 SUNIL CHAUDHARY POOJA CHAUDHARY 95 3 Years 05 Months 12days

749 N26-27/0749 REVANSH VYAS Male 03-Jan-23 ARPIT VYAS ANAMIKA 95 3 Years 02 Months 29days

750 N26-27/0750 VEDANSH BHARDWAJ Male 24-Aug-22 PRASHANT PANDEY SHALINI KUMARI 90 3 Years 07 Months 08days

751 N26-27/0751 YASHASVI SINGH Female 13-Dec-22 AAKASH SINGH ANKITA SINGH 95 3 Years 03 Months 19days

752 N26-27/0752 RUHANSH TALWAR Female 16-Jan-23 UDIT TALWAR KANIKA SHARMA 90 3 Years 02 Months 16days

753 N26-27/0753
GOVINDRAM 

PARMESHWAR
Male 17-Jul-24 VIJAY

VIDUSHI RANI 

KULSHRESTHA
90 1 Years 08 Months 15days REJECTED (UNDERAGE)

754 N26-27/0754 JIYANSH GABA Male 14-Jul-22 NISHANT GABA SURBHI MEHDIRATTA 95 3 Years 08 Months 18days

755 N26-27/0755 NIZA ABBASI Female 29-Mar-22 NAVIN NIZA SHAFI 90 4 Years 00 Months 03days

756 N26-27/0756 ANIKA GUPTA Female 03-Oct-22 PRASHANT KUMAR JAYSHREE DABARIYA 95 3 Years 05 Months 29days

757 N26-27/0757 RHYTHMJEET Female 10-Dec-22 PUSHPENDER SINGH AMRIT KAUR 95 3 Years 03 Months 22days

758 N26-27/0758
RITYA SAKLANI 

SHARMA
Female 11-Sep-22 RAJAN SHARMA SNIGDHA SAKLANI 95 3 Years 06 Months 20days
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759 N26-27/0759 YUVAAN CHOUDHARY Male 18-Jan-23 SANJAY BENDHA JYOTI BHAKAL 95 3 Years 02 Months 14days

760 N26-27/0760 ARJUN SHARMA Male 22-Jul-22 DEEPAK SINGH PREETI SHARMA 90 3 Years 08 Months 10days

761 N26-27/0761 UTKARSH NA Male 29-May-22 NEERAJ SWATI 95 3 Years 10 Months 03days

762 N26-27/0762 PULKIT GOPAL Male 17-Dec-22 LALIT KUMAR DABI NITU DABI 95 3 Years 03 Months 15days

763 N26-27/0763 HANSIKA AHLAWAT Female 14-Mar-22 PRANSHU AHLAWAT PREETI 95 4 Years 00 Months 18days

764 N26-27/0764 VANISHREE Female 23-Jul-22 VARUN SOLANKI MEGHA RANA 90 3 Years 08 Months 09days

765 N26-27/0765 KARTIK ARORA Male 19-Sep-22 GURCHARAN SINGH NIKITA SRIVASTAVA 95 3 Years 06 Months 12days

766 N26-27/0766 SAANVI MEHTA Female 20-Mar-23
ASHOK KUMAR 

MEHTA
KAMLA MEHTA 90 3 Years 00 Months 12days

767 N26-27/0767 VAMIKA Female 05-Apr-22 ANKIT SANGAL MONIKA 95 3 Years 11 Months 26days

768 N26-27/0768 RIYAAN KAKKAR Male 22-Apr-22 GAURAV KAKKAR GEETANJALI KAKKAR 95 3 Years 11 Months 09days

769 N26-27/0769
YASHITH KUMAR 

SINGH
Female 14-Mar-23 PAWAN KUMAR RUHI BANSAL 90 3 Years 00 Months 18days

770 N26-27/0770 AVYUKT GUPTA Male 09-May-22 DINESH GUPTA NITU GUPTA 90 3 Years 10 Months 23days

771 N26-27/0771 YASHAVINI SINGH Female 14-Mar-23 PAWAN KUMAR RUHI BANSAL 90 3 Years 00 Months 18days

772 N26-27/0772 SAAKHI SURESH Female 26-Jan-23
SURESH CHAND 

MEENA
SAKEENA MEENA 95 3 Years 02 Months 06days

773 N26-27/0773 AVYAANSH KOTHARI Male 08-Jul-22 VIKAS KOTHARI AVYAANSH KOTHARI 95 3 Years 08 Months 24days

774 N26-27/0774 MANASVI Female 26-Jan-23 HERVINDER SINGH SONIYA 90 3 Years 02 Months 06days

775 N26-27/0775 MEDHANSH Male 26-Jan-23 HERVINDER SINGH SONIYA 95 3 Years 02 Months 06days

776 N26-27/0776 KABIR CHAUDHARY Male 03-Jun-22 ROHAN BIJARNIYA SOHANI DEVI 90 3 Years 09 Months 28days

777 N26-27/0777 RISHITA CHAUHAN Female 19-May-22 RAHUL CHAUHAN SHIVANI THAKUR 80 3 Years 10 Months 13days

778 N26-27/0778 PRIYANSH SINGH Male 31-Jul-22 ASHISH SINGH PRIYANKA MOGHA 95 3 Years 08 Months 01days

779 N26-27/0779 RISHIV GUPTA Male 10-Mar-22 SAGAR GUPTA SHALU 95 4 Years 00 Months 22days
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780 N26-27/0780 ANIKA TAGALE Female 02-May-22 ANIL TAGALE MONIKA 95 3 Years 10 Months 30days

781 N26-27/0781 AGASTYA CHAUDHARY Male 06-Apr-22
GAURAV 

CHAUDHARY
SAVITA RANI 95 3 Years 11 Months 25days

782 N26-27/0782 UTKRISHT ARYA Male 03-Sep-22 VEDMITRA NEHA YADAV 90 3 Years 06 Months 28days

783 N26-27/0783 KRISHIV SHARMA Male 25-Feb-22 ATEEV SHARMA SURBHI SHARMA 85 4 Years 01 Months 04days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

784 N26-27/0784
KARTIKEYA 

MADDHESHIYA
Male 04-Nov-22

ABHISHEK 

MADDHESHIYA
PARUL SINHA 95 3 Years 04 Months 27days

785 N26-27/0785 VAIDIK MALIK Male 12-Oct-22 MUNDER PAL RITIKA RITIKA 90 3 Years 05 Months 20days

786 N26-27/0786 KASHVI Female 12-Nov-22 SITARAM GURJAR ARTI 90 3 Years 04 Months 19days

787 N26-27/0787 IFRAH KHAN Female 19-Oct-22
MOHD SALEEM 

KHAN
MUBASHIRA JAMAL 90 3 Years 05 Months 13days

788 N26-27/0788 KAVYANSH KOHLI Male 28-Mar-23 KANISHK KOHLI SURUCHI KOHLI 90 3 Years 00 Months 04days

789 N26-27/0789 TWISHA DHAWAN Female 15-Dec-22 ARJUN DHAWAN GEETIKA BASSI 95 3 Years 03 Months 17days

790 N26-27/0790
AARUSH KUMAR 

RANJAN
Male 21-Feb-22

RAJEEV KUMAR 

RANJAN
ANNU KUMARI 85 4 Years 01 Months 08days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

791 N26-27/0791 BIVAAN SARMA Male 19-Aug-22
BHUPANKAR JYOTI 

SARMA

NANDITA 

BHATTACHARJYA 
90 3 Years 07 Months 13days

792 N26-27/0792 KSHITIJ RAJ YADAV Male 19-Sep-22 RAJ KUMAR SEENA KUMARI 90 3 Years 06 Months 12days

793 N26-27/0793 DIVYANSHI SEHRA Female 01-Nov-22 SHRIKANT MEENA SUMAN BAI MEENA 95 3 Years 05 Months 00days

794 N26-27/0794 KASHVI YADAV Female 29-Nov-22 VIPUL KUMAR NAYANA YADAV 95 3 Years 04 Months 02days

795 N26-27/0795 EVA BALI Female 09-Nov-22
LOKESH KUMAR 

MEENA

POOJA KUMARI 

MEENA
95 3 Years 04 Months 22days

796 N26-27/0796 RUDRANSH CHAUHAN Male 22-Nov-22 SANTOSH CHAUHAN NIVEDITA CHAUHAN 95 3 Years 04 Months 09days

797 N26-27/0797 PRANIKA SEHRAWAT Female 02-Aug-22 ROHIT SEHRAWAT VATSLA 95 3 Years 07 Months 30days

798 N26-27/0798 SEHER SHARMA Female 28-Dec-22 MONTY SHARMA DEEPALI SHARMA 95 3 Years 03 Months 04days

799 N26-27/0799 ANGAD SINGH Male 13-Sep-22 KULVIND SINGH SHEELA 90 3 Years 06 Months 18days

800 N26-27/0800 AARADHYA SAINI Female 27-Jan-23 VIKAS HENNA MALIK 95 3 Years 02 Months 05days
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No
Student Name Gender DOB Father Name Mother Name Points Age as on 31 March REMARKS

801 N26-27/0801 DIVISHA Female 06-Nov-22
SATISH KUMAR 

SUNITA
SUNITA SUNITA 90 3 Years 04 Months 25days

802 N26-27/0802 YAKSH YADAV Male 25-Nov-22 INDERJEEET YADAV REENA KUMARI 90 3 Years 04 Months 06days
REJECTED-DUPLICATE 

(N26-27/0575)

803 N26-27/0803 MAHIKA VANI Female 18-Nov-22
SANJAY KUMAR 

MEENA
RAVINA MEENA 95 3 Years 04 Months 13days

804 N26-27/0804 AANVI SINGH Female 02-Sep-22 DEVENDRA SINGH SWETA 95 3 Years 06 Months 29days

805 N26-27/0805 DIKSHITA SINGH Female 31-Mar-22 DINESH SINGH SABINA 90 4 Years 00 Months 01days

806 N26-27/0806 BIVAN KUMAR SINGH Male 27-Jun-22 MANOJ KUMAR ANUKRITI SINGH 95 3 Years 09 Months 04days

807 N26-27/0807 AVVISHA BAKSHIE Female 27-Nov-22
VIBHAY KANT 

BAKSHI
ANKITA SHARMA 95 3 Years 04 Months 04days

808 N26-27/0808 SHLOK SRIVASTAVA Male 10-Nov-22
AMULYA 

SRIVASTAVA
SWATI SRIVASTAVA 95 3 Years 04 Months 21days

809 N26-27/0809 RUDRA MITTAL Male 15-May-22 BHUSHAN MITTAL RESHU MITTAL 90 3 Years 10 Months 17days

810 N26-27/0810 PARTTH YADAV Male 16-Dec-22 RAHUL YADAV RACHNA 95 3 Years 03 Months 16days

811 N26-27/0811 JEEVYA RAWAT Female 28-Apr-22 JEETENDRA SINGH DIVYA RAWAT 95 3 Years 11 Months 03days

812 N26-27/0812 SIAARA AHUJA Female 07-Dec-22
AYUSH BHAGAT 

BHAGAT
SAKSHI BALUJA 95 3 Years 03 Months 25days

813 N26-27/0813 RITANYA GUPTA Female 02-Jan-23 ABHISHEK GUPTA HIMANSHI GUPTA 90 3 Years 02 Months 30days

814 N26-27/0814 SHIVAAY VATS Male 15-Aug-22 SANDEEP VATS NATASHA VATS 90 3 Years 07 Months 17days

815 N26-27/0815 SAANVI GAUTAM Female 28-Jul-22 BALINDER GAUTAM POONAM GAUTAM 95 3 Years 08 Months 04days

816 N26-27/0816 TEJAS SINGH Male 31-Aug-22 DEEPAK SINGH KANIKA NA NA 95 3 Years 07 Months 01days

817 N26-27/0817 RUDRA VEER KANWAT Male 15-May-22 GAUTAM MEENA ASHA MEENA 90 3 Years 10 Months 17days

818 N26-27/0818
AVIRAJ SINGH 

SEHRAWAT
Male 07-Jun-22

MANISH KUMAR 

SEHRAWAT
PAYAL 90 3 Years 09 Months 24days

819 N26-27/0819 THISHA ARORA Female 02-Dec-22 KAPIL ARORA DEEPTI ARORA 95 3 Years 03 Months 30days

820 N26-27/0820 EJAS SINGH Female 21-Jul-22
GURPREET SINGH 

SARNA
BHAVNEET KAUR 95 3 Years 08 Months 11days

821 N26-27/0821 AMAYRA BHARDWAJ Female 04-Jul-22 AMAR NATH JHA ADITI KUMARI 95 3 Years 08 Months 28days
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822 N26-27/0822 ANVIKA SHARMA Female 26-Mar-23
BAIDHYNATH 

KUMAR
TRISHA SINHA 95 3 Years 00 Months 06days

823 N26-27/0823 HIYAAN GUPTA Male 31-Mar-23 SUDHANSHU GUPTA SHIKHA SHARMA 95 3 Years 00 Months 01days

824 N26-27/0824 HARCHIT SOLANKI Male 25-Aug-22 VIVEK PANKAJ TOMAR 95 3 Years 07 Months 07days

825 N26-27/0825 AAYANSH KUMAR Male 21-Feb-22 TRILOK KUMAR RAJNI KUMARI 95 4 Years 01 Months 08days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

826 N26-27/0826 AGASTYA KUMAR Male 21-Feb-22 TRILOK KUMAR RAJNI KUMARI 95 4 Years 01 Months 08days REJECTED (OVERAGE)

827 N26-27/0827
RUDRA SAURABH 

AHUJA
Male 02-Jan-23 SAURABH AHUJA NEHA TRIPATHI 95 3 Years 02 Months 30days

828 N26-27/0828 VISHESH GUPTA Male 13-Apr-22 ASHISH GUPTA RASHMI GUPTA 95 3 Years 11 Months 18days

829 N26-27/0829 LAVYANSH CHANDEL Male 01-May-22
AGAMDEEP 

CHANDEL
YUKTI 95 3 Years 11 Months 00days

830 N26-27/0830 GIANA KOHLI Female 06-Feb-23 ANKUR KOHLI ISHA AGGARWAL 95 3 Years 01 Months 23days

831 N26-27/0831 KIYAANSH YADAV Male 01-Mar-23 ASHISH YADAV MANJEETA 95 3 Years 01 Months 00days

832 N26-27/0832 VAMIKA TYAGI Female 09-Nov-22 MAYUR TYAGI DIVYA KAUSHIK 95 3 Years 04 Months 22days

833 N26-27/0833 PRATYAKSH GOGIA Female 29-Aug-22 SUNIL KUMAR GITA KUMARI 90 3 Years 07 Months 03days

834 N26-27/0834 PRANYA GOGIA Female 29-Aug-22 SUNIL KUMAR GITA KUMARI 95 3 Years 07 Months 03days

835 N26-27/0835 NAMAN SHARMA Male 24-Nov-22 BRIJESH SHARMA SONAL SHARMA 90 3 Years 04 Months 07days

836 N26-27/0836 RUBANI KAUR Female 14-Dec-22 PRITPAL SINGH RAJVINDER KAUR 95 3 Years 03 Months 18days

837 N26-27/0837
ANIRUDDH SINGH 

NEGI
Male 29-Oct-22 VIJAY SINGH NEGI POOJA RAWAT 95 3 Years 05 Months 03days

838 N26-27/0838 ANAGH SRIVASTAVA Male 12-Oct-22
SHASHWAT KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA
TRIPTI SRIVASTAVA 90 3 Years 05 Months 20days

839 N26-27/0839 DIVYAM PUNDIR Male 12-Jan-23
DEEPAK SINGH 

PUNDIR
DEEPIKA NEGI 95 3 Years 02 Months 20days

840 N26-27/0840 DIVYANSHI BAZAZ Female 21-Jun-22 SAWAN BAZAZ ANEESHA MAWA 90 3 Years 09 Months 10days

841 N26-27/0841 NIKUNJ DUBEY Male 19-Sep-22 ANUJ DUBEY NEHA DUBEY 90 3 Years 06 Months 12days

842 N26-27/0842 RUANSHI SHARMA Female 14-May-22 GAURAV SHARMA GEETIKA SACHDEVA 90 3 Years 10 Months 18days
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843 N26-27/0843
HAZEL CHRISTINA 

TIRKEY
Female 25-Nov-22

ROMEO LEONARD 

TIRKEY
RENU ANITA TIRKEY 95 3 Years 04 Months 06days

844 N26-27/0844 KRISHAV SAIN Male 17-Oct-22 ABHISHEK SAIN PRATIMA SINGH 95 3 Years 05 Months 15days

845 N26-27/0845 KAASHVI SHARMA Female 09-Sep-22 YOGESH SHARMA MANISHA SHARMA 90 3 Years 06 Months 22days

846 N26-27/0846 DITYA GHOSH Female 26-Aug-22 KUNTAL GHOSH MOONMOON JANA 90 3 Years 07 Months 06days


